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PETITION I')R ZGNING RF-CLAS” FICATION ‘qé\’"’
AND/CR SPECIAL EXCEPTION W\

V¢
5
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BEA]:..'I'I]\‘QIORE COLTN{I'.Y: 2 o fm
The_Woroman TagiLy, LRLERA Partoergls and Rose W Eonge,
Lorwe” ...l ...l . .. - of the property situate in Baltimore

County and which is described in the descriptiuh and plat attached hereto and made a part here Jof,
hereby petition (¥ tha® the-roning-status of-the-herein deseribed- property be re-elassified,-pursuant-

et e e e o o xome; “for- the- following-reasons— AP XS

-&nt"tzi;for a Special Exception, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore
Countj, to use the herein described property, for...wireless trapsmitting_apd xecoiving -

Slxuctures,.as.the. principal. structures and.as.the prinCipal.use.--v--asmmoooa-o-
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above re-classification and/or Special Exception advertising,
posting, etc., upon filing of this petition; and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning

regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted tg;&h oyipe Taw for Ballimore,

Couny. ! e : - +« HO an//Genera artner
1o __ S ; ¢hefaT Part
NEw|vston, INC. Mo In Heldomenn

R COURTY 7 MXRPA
'%zaéﬁkfgﬁiigziié_ _______ @;??“.?E _ 17 e S

Coght t Legal Owners
Samg S. KravetGontirlh g
: 3 — Address_ /¢ _Eugens B, Smith _________ -
Adar 3‘$Q_Emmej;isguht%__:1‘-4-1;{-5100,: i - BEgquitable Bank Center-14th Floor
quitable Ba enter 180 South Charles Street

Baltimore, Maryland 21201

g e i e e T lt e -

e B ke e Ll - o o e o
. ———— - —
- -

Eugene . - - .
Equitable Bank Center-14th Floor
Addr§ssBaltimore, Maryland 21201 ccoone 0 ceceemmmecmeccemmmceemecmm—meeae
we (301) 332 8713 * o ' |
hORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this_.----- 3rd______ ---day
of_-____.l?.ghméry___;_.'__, 19981, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
out Baltimbfe County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning :
Commissicner of Baltimore Courity in Room 106, _County Qﬁipe Puilding in Towson, Baltimore

County, on the"_",“-z']‘fs:;",._'_j"',--7-"‘_!33' of e _ ‘

'-—-A-.—M‘ N Vo ., e : o . -
ﬁﬁ‘{,’-i‘ﬁﬁ? FOR FORM AND LEGAL SUFFICIENCY, /_@H _____ o
nOVED FOR EXECUTION. ™ Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County.

OFFICE OF LAW T
By: — //%4%/ 4:${f

ASHSTANT COUNA SOLICITOR -
g RIGR Wi et il , ’* » -. s oY
| o s
RE: PETITION FGR % BEFORE THE ZONING

SPECIAL EXCEPTION * CCMMISSIOUER OF

N.E. CORNER OF POWERS LANE * BALTIMORE COUNTY

AND NUWOOD DRIVE 4 Case No. 81-179-X
dededededed Tl dedededede el dede de de e de M e e e e e ek

ORDER FOR. APPEAL

Mr. Zoning Commissionar:
Pleasc enter an appeal on behalf of Westerlee Community,
Inc. of your decision of June 2, 198%,—3

Aﬁ/@'fm | éj“"“’*’f

VITA JANCAKAS, President EDWARD L. ZAiiﬁéN

N Lo

38 Bloomsbur enue

Catonsville, MD 21228

301-744-5800

Attorney for Westerlee
Community, Inc.

+L -
I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this JZ? day of June, 1981, a
copy of the aforegoing Order for Appeal was mailed to: Eugene P.
. Smith, Esquire, WEINBERG & GREEN, l4th Floor, Equitable Building,

100 S. Charles Street, Baltimure, Maryland 21202
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- RE: ?.‘.TITION FfOR “PECIAL tXCEPTION BEFONE
for wireless transmittirg and ‘
rece’ving structua, etc, : COUNTY EOARD OF APPEALS

NE corner Powers Lane and
Nuwood Nrive
1st District

The Hoffman Family Limited : BALTIMORE COUNTY
Partnership, Petitioner

: OF

V3 No. 81-179-X

L1
.

. . - . . » » - - - - - . » » -
- . . . » » - - . - . . . -

! ORDER QOF DISMISSAL

| Petition of the Hoffman Family Limited Partnership for special exception

. for a wiieless transmitting and receiving structure, etc. on property located at the north-
i

* ecst corner of Powers Lane and Nuwood Drive, in the First Election District of Baltimore
i

. County.

WHEREAS, the Board of Appenls is in receipt of an Order for Dismissal of

| Appeal filed September 8, 1981 ( a copy of which is attached heretc and made a part

hereof) from t! . atte .iey representing the Protestant-Appellant in the above entitled case.
WHEREAS, said attorney for the said Protestant-Appellant requests that the
appeal filed on behalf of the Protestant-Appellant be dismissed as of September 8, 1981,

IT I5 HEREBY ORDERED this 11ih day of September, 1981, that soid

appeal be and the same is DISMISSED,

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

U s T aabot D

William T. Hackett, Chairman

v

Patricia Phipps

' Z%f%&ﬂé 7zl

LeRCVSﬁ rider

RE: PETITION FOR * BEFOF THE COUNTY
SPLCIAL EXCEPTION . BOARD OF APPEALS
N.E. CORNER OF POWERS LANE OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
AND NUWOOD DRIVE ~ 1ST "

ELECTION DISTRICT * Case No. 81-179-X

*******************

MOTION FOR DISMISSAL OF APPEAL

The Hoffman Family Limited Pairtnership, Rose M. Hoffman,

S3altimore County, Maryland, and New Vision, Inc., Petitioners

for the Special Exception involved in this case, granted by the

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, Movants herein, move

that the appeal of W.sterlee Community, Inc., Appellant from

the the decision of the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County,

be dismissed because said Appellant has no standing to maintain

this appeal.

U 50 AK Bl

Ju 24

el
PSR

BY: ____

Eugdpe(P. Smit
100 South Charles Street
Baltimore, Muryland 21201

Attorney for Movanis
301-332-8713

r s

RE: PETITICN FOR

SPECIAL EXCEPTION

t.E. CORNER OF POWERS LANE
AND KUWOOD DRIVE - 18T

ELLCTION DISTRICT

BEFORE I'HE COUNTY

* BOAKRL OF APPEIALS

A OUF BALTIMORE COUNTY
*

’ Cuse No. 81-179-)

R |

&

**t******************t**

ORDE.. FOR DISMISSAL OF APPEAL

On behalf of Westerlee Community,

its appeal filed herein from the June

Zoning Commissioner, "DISMISSED, WITH PREJUDICE,"

the case

WZSTERLEE COMMUNITY, INC.

By : L'-/-L. - ":' 7- el Gl My
VITA JANCARAS, President

The above Order for Dismissal
of Appeal is approved:

NEW VISION, INC.

= s ? ’ -
By: N P /[’;/97 T oo ('.-'{ ZQZ' a’:-

SAMUEL KRAVET3Z

-

S B A

ey G
;}". ".,f“"‘i j-_‘-"ti 2}]

however to be paid by the Petitioner,

Inc., please enter

2, 1981 decision of the

open cost in

New Vision, Inc.

Z/‘“h—(/\ jn/y;qm.__g.__

EDWARD L. ZAMARIN
38 Bloomsbur;ﬁgienue
Catonsville, MD 21228
301 - 744-5800
Attorney for Appellant

.

EUGENE P. SMITH

100 South Charies Street
Baltimore, Mp 21201
301 - 332-8713

Attorney for Appellees

RE: PETITION FOR

SPECIAL EXCEPTION

li. E. CORNER OF POWERS LANE
AND NUWODD DRIVE - 1ST

ELECTION DISTRICT

*

L1 ZFORE THE COUNTY
BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Case No. 81-179=-X

* ok &k k& Kk Kk & &k & & k k *x & & k X Kk K

MEMORANDUM O7

LAW IN SUPPORT
OF MOTICN FOR DISMISSAL OF APPEAL

Art. 22, Sec. 32, of the Baltimore County Code (1978 Ed.)

confers the right to appeal to the Baltimore County Board of

Appeals from a decision of the Zoning Commissioner on "any

person or persons, jointly or severely (sic) or any taxpayer

or any official, office, department, board or bureau cf the

County, feeling aggrieved ., .

Similarly, appeals may be

taken from a decision of the County Board of Appeals to the

Circuit Court of Baltimore County only by a "party aggrieved.”

Charter of Baltimore County, Sec. 604 (1978 Ed.)}. 1I- has been

held that an improvement or community association is not an

"aggrieved party" for purposes of Sec. 604, even though its

members may be aggrieved. Southland Hills Improvement Ass'n v.

Raine, 220 Md. 213 (1958). Accord, Greenbelt v. Jaeger, 237 Md.

456, 463 (1969) (improvement association is not a proper party

to take appeal from Prince George's County Planning Board to

Circuit Ccirt); Windsor Hills Improvement Ass'n v. Baltimore,

195 Md. 383, 394 (1949); Norwood Heights Improvement Ass'n, Inc.

v. Baltimore, 185 Md. 1, 8 (1949) {(improvement association has

no standing to maintain appeal from decision of Baltimore City

Board of Municipal and Zoning Appeals to Circuit Court). 1In

the absence of a right to appeal a decision of the Board to the

Circuit Court, an improvement or community association cannot be

4 proper party before the Bvoard on appeal from the Zoning

*

RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION + BEFORE THE ZCNING COMMI . 5érR
NE corner of Powers Lane and
Nuwood Drive, Tst District

CF BALTIMCRE COUNTY

THE HOFFMAN FAMILY L!MITED ; Case Mo, 81-177-X
PARTNERSHIP, et al, Petitioners :

. s

>8R 0w
* 0 8 & oaw

_ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr, Commissioner:

Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 524.1 of the Baltimore County
Charter, | hereby enter my appearance in this proceeding. You are requested to notify
me of any hearing date or dates which may be now cr hereafter designated merefore,

and of the passage of any preliminary or final Crder in connection therewith,

™ . .
’ 4 - ' ) h s e \\ ; ——
.-",.flb ’/fr"’ / 7.{47“‘,»{{,5_4“‘,. o \\L\._K P I L SN AP T‘LL_
Peter Max Zimmerman John W. Hessian, 111
Deputy People's Counsel People's Counsel for Baltimore County

Rm, 223, Court House
Towson, Maryland 21204
474-2188
| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 23rd day of March, 1981, a copy of the aforegoing
Order was mailed to Eugene P. Smith, Esquire, Equitable Bank Center, 14th Floor, 100

S. Charles Street, Baltimore, Marylana 21201, Attorney for Petitioners and New Vision,

inc., Contract Purchaser.

| <y ’
(\},./..\,-.u I | Tt

Johd W, Hessian, il

L

Commissioner, as such an‘administrativelappeal is meaningless
without the authority to seek judicial review. Moreover, any
attempt by an improvement or community association to validate
its appeal through the intervention of an otherwise proper party

after the expiration of the period for appeal cannot be sustained.

Windsor hills, supra.

Respectfully subpitted

Eugene ijsmlth
100 Soueh Charles Street
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

D TR I

Attorney for Movants

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 4/ dly of July, 1981,
a copy of the fcregoing Motion For Dismissal Of Appeal And

Memorardum of Law In Support Of Motion ror Dismissal Of Appeal

T D L PR ST T S A e S e

were mailed to Edward L. Zamarin, 338 Bloomsbury Avenue,

Catonsville, Maryland 21228, Attorney for/éjpellant.

or

Eugend W, Smith/ 3
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of proper’y, and put..c hearing on the
petition and it appearing that by reason of the requirements of Seclion 5. .1 of the
Baltimore County Zoning Regulations having been met and the health, safety, and

geaeral welfare of the community not being adversely affected, the special excep-

tion should be granted.
Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County,

this 2ot day of June, 19861, that the herein Petition for Special Exception
for the erection and maintenance of a wireless transmitting and receiving structure

as the principal structure and principal use, together with the required transmis-

sion building and supporting guy lines, in accordance with the site p_lan prepared by

E. F. Raphel and Associates, dated December 3, 1980, and marked Petitioner's
Exhibit 1, should be and the same is GRANTED, from and after the dcte of this
Order, subject, however, to the following conditions:

l. Certification by a registered professional engineer that
the structure, including the guy lines, has been construct-
ed in accordance with the specifications and construction
drawirgs filed herein as Petitioner's Exhibits 2 and 3 or
meets higher standards than those shown on Petitioner's
Exhibits 2 and 3,

2. Compliance with the comments submitted by the Depart- ‘
ment of Health, dated February 18, 1981, and the epart-
ment of Permits and Licenses, dated February 12, 1981.

3. The razing of those existing improvements indicated on
Petitioner's Exhibit 1 to be removed. ,

4. The filing of a certification every five years by a regis-
tered professional engineer with the Department of Per-
mits and Licenses, indicating the stracture, including
the guy lines, meets all safety requirements. Any up-
grading or maintenance required to comply with any
changes in the safety requirements, or to maintain the
safety thereof, shall be performed prior to the f111ng of
such certification.

5. Approval of the aforementioned site plan by the Depart-
ment of Public Works, the Department of Permits and
Licenses, and the Offlce of Planning and Zoning.
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RE: PETITION FOR BEFORE THE COUNTY

SFECIAL EXCEPTION T BOARD OF APPEALS
N.E. CORNER OF PUOWERS LANE * CF BALTIMORE COUNTY
AND NUWOGD DRIVE - 18T *

Case Noa., §&1-1/9-X
ELECTIQON DISTRICT ®
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ANSWER TO MOTION TO DISMISS

Westerlee Community, Inc., Protestani, by its attorney,

Edward L. Zamarin, in answer to the Motion for Dismissal of Appeal

represents that pursuant to Art. 22, Sec. 32, of the Baltimore
County Code that it is a proper party having the right to
appeal from a decision of the Zoning Commissioner as it is a
“"taxpayer" within the meaning of that section. In support
thereof, your Protestant attaches hereto and offers its
Baltimore County, Maryland Real Property Tax Bill for the year
1981-1982 wherein it is shown that your Protestant is the owner
of record of 3.1 acres, SES Wisteria Drive, along with its
check previously paid to Baltimore County. (Attached hereto
as Protestant's "Lxhibic 1".)

WHEREFORE, your Protestant prays that the Motion for
Dismissal be denied.

Res_gectful ly submitted,

< ! EDWARD L. ZAMARIN - i
= 38 Bloomsbury Av&er :
FaV) Catonsville, MD 228

i

|

’-.

[ro]

301-744-5800
Attorney for Protestant

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this _7  day of August, 1981,
a copy of the aforegoing Answer was mailed to: Lugene P. Smith,

Esquire, 100 S. Charles Streert, Baltimore, MD 21201, Attorney

s

for New Vision, Inc., Movants.
P
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“RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTIOM BEFORE
for a wireless transmitting ond
receiving structure, etc. : COUINTY BOanD OF APPEALS
NE corner of Powers Land
and Nuwood Drive : OF
Ist District

BALTIMORE COUNTY
The Hoffman Family Limited :
Partnership, Petitioner : No. 81-179-X

(Y]
..
..
-
-
-

OPINION

The Petitioner's attorney in this case tiled o Motion with the Board to dismiss

_ the appeal taken by the Protestants, Westerlee Community, Inc., on the grounds that said

. Appellant had no standing to maintain this appeal. The Board held a hearing on the

Motion only on August 25, 1981, *
i

The attorney for the Petitioner argued in his Motion that Westerlee Community,
;f Inc. was not the proper party to appeal becaure the property that they own is only a strip

50 feet wide by 2,6C0 feet fong lying between the back yards of two adjocent developments,

deeded to them to be used only for recreational purposes with the provision that if any other .

use is contemplated the property will re vert to the original owners. It is his contention

cannot be an aggrieved party and cannot, therefore, take an appeal ,

Section 22-32 of the Baltimore County Code identifies those parties who

shall have the right to appeal to the County Board of Appeals. In Section 1-2 of the
Baltimore County Code the definition of the word "person" means any individual, partner-

- ship, corporation, e‘c. Since the definition of a person clearly includes a corporation |

and since Westerlee Community, Inc. is a corporation, ond since its property is in close

_ proximity to the proposed tower, the Board is of the opinion that they can be an aggrieved

party and can legitimately take an cppeal.
ORDER

For the reasons set forth in the aforegoing Opinion, it is this 9th  day

of September, 1981, by the County Board of Appeals, ORDERED that the Motion for

Dismissal be DENIED.
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The Hoffman Family Limited Partnership = #81-179-X 2,

Any uppeal from this decision must be in accordance with Rules B-1 thru

B-12 of the Maryland Rules of Procerure,

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Widhpwr T U sd, 17

WillmmT Hackett, Chairiian

M\//Mow

frl )’hipps

/7, /? (e et

teR’oy B Spur er

ST LRI S LI o B e AR

. RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION BEFORE
for wireless transmitting and
receiving structure, etc, : COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
NE corner Powers Lane and
Nuwood Drive : OF
st District
The Hoffman Family Limited : BALTIMORE COUNTY

Portnership, Petitioner
No. 81-179-X

»

ORDER OF DISMISSAL

Petition of the Hoffman Family Limited Partnership for special exception

- for a wireless transmitting and receiving structure, etc. on property located at the north-

east corner of Powers Lane and Nuwood Drive, in the First Election District of Baltimore
County.

WHEREAS, the Board of Appeals is in receipt of an Order for Dismissal of

Appeal filed September 8, 1981 { a copv of which is attached hereto and made a port

hereof) from the attorney representing the Protestant-Appellant in the above entitled case.
WHEREAS, said attorney for the said Protestant-Appellant requests that the
appeal filed on behalf of the Protestant-Appellant be dismissed as of September 8, 1981,

IT IS HEREsY ORDERED this [1th day of September, 1981, that said

appeal be and the same is DISMISSED.

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
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ORDER FOR DISMISSAL OF APPEAL

W,

On behalf of Westerlee Community, Inc., please enter
its appeal filed herein from the June 2, 1981 decision of the

Zoning Commissioner, "DISMISSED, WITH PREJUDICE," open cost in

il

the case, however to be paid by the Petitioner, New Vision, Inc.

WESTERLEE COMMUNITY, INC.

REEIEIRTT RO NGRS PR EIT)

ey é(“’

‘ A
By: ./ rflf.(./[:'?v il A "
VITA JANCARAS, President EDWARD L.

38 Bloomsbury Avenue
Catonsville, MD 21228
301 - 744-5800
Attorney for Appellant

e R BT 5ok ems

The above Order for Dismissal
of Appeal is approved:

NEW VISION, INC.

By . £E2a et :_’/Z ﬂ/’z/dﬂ%"_
SAMUEL KRAVETZ 6:7— EUGENE P. SMIT
100 South Charles Street
Baltimore, MD 21201
301 - 332-8713
Attorney for Appellees
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i ﬁ RE: PETITION FOR *  BEFORE THE ZONING .
A é
i | CTECIAL EXCEPTION *  COMMISSIONER OF
N.E. CORNER OF POWERS LANE  *  BALTIMORE COUNTY
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<L) BALTIMORE_ CounTY
“43 255 ) DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
<7 B¥ ) TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
gy

HARRY J PISTEL, P E.

DIRECTOR

February 13, 1981

Mr. William E. Hamnond
Zoning Commissioner

County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: TItem #136 (1980-1981)
Property Owner: The Hoffman Family Limited
Partnership and Rose M. Hoffman
N/E cor. Powers Lane and Nuwood Drive

‘é Acves: Parcel #1 = 17.50 Acres
Parcel #2 - 1.30 Acres
4 pistrict: 1st

Dear Mr. Hammond:

The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this
office for review by the Zoning Advisory Committee in comnection with the subject
item.

General:

The comments which were supplied in connection with the Zoning Advisory
Cormittee review for a portion of this property for Item 237 (1972-1973} and
Item 204 (1976~-1977) are referred to for your consideration,

This office has no further comment in regard to the plan submitted for
zoning Advisory Committee review in connection with this Item 136 (1980-1981).

Very truly yours,

e 7

~ROBERT A. MORTON, P.E., Chiet
Bureau of Public Services

RAM:EAM:FWR:SS

co:  Jack Wimbley
John Trenner
Harris Shalowitz

Attachments

H~NE Key Sheet

3 & 4 SW 28 Pos. Sheets
SW 1 G Topo

94 Tax Map

AND NUWOOD DRIVE * Case No. 81-179-X

i i g i e i i o [ i L o B /o g i o i o o

ORDER FOR APPEAL

Mr. Zoning Commissioner:

: Please enter an appeal on behalf of Westerlee Community,

« Inc. of your decision of June 2, 1981 P

VITA TANPARAS, Fresident EDWARD L, ZAﬁgﬁgN

38 Bloomsbur enue

, Catonsville, FID 21228
301-744-5800

Attorney for Westerlee

| Community, Inc,

W

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 7  day of June, 1981, a

copy of the aforegoing Order for Appeal was mailed to: Eugene P,

Smith, Esquire, WEINBERG & GREEN, 1l4th Floor, Equitable Building,

100 S. Charles Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21202

éfiiihh/-i . ' |
EDWAKD L. ZAﬁfle

SN 700G Ang |

April 6, 1277

Mr, B. rrisc DiNenna
3 zoning Commissloner
County Cffice Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Roa: Item $#204 (1276-1977)

pProperty Ownexry Colin A & Fose M. Eoffman
1 N/E cor. awood RA, & Powers Ld.
Existi.ng EO;'LingI D.P. 3-5' D.Rs 16; B.R.
P oposed foningt Specisl Exception for a conmunity
building zul other civic, =ocial, racreationnl and
educationcl vses. '
Acres: 5.0474 District: lst

Dear Mr, DiNenna,

‘ The following comments are furnisheld in regard@ to the zlzt gulmitted to this offlice
for raview by the Zoning Adrisory Cormities in connaction with the subject item,

Generals

The commants which were supplied in connection with the Zoning Advisory Cormittaee
review of this proparty for Item #237 (1372-1973) axe refcrred to for your con-

sideration.
! Very truly yours,
/ .l’, ‘ f”. . . a
[ -““— <
i DONALD W./TUZKZR, P.E.
i Acting Chief
Bureau of Engineering
DT 1 EAM: FHR1 03

ocs H. Bhalowitz

H~NE Kay Shaet

3 ¢ 4 54 28 Pos, Gheet
SWle&2G Topo

94 Tax Map
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'BALTIMORE COUNTY
ZONING PLANS

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE

e - o oo

waltimore Ceoutdy, Maryland
Departinent GFf Publie Works

COUNTY OrFiCr BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLANRD 21204

Burcun of Fug ncecing June 27, 1973

€. 3IWOF. . H N. DIVER. P E.. CHIEF

bre €. Eric LiK:nna
Zoning Coxaissicney
County Cffice Building
Towson, Maryland 1204

REs Item No. 237 (1372.1973)
Propsrty Crn:r1 Colin A, Hoffren, et ux
CE/S Nuwoed Rz:if, S45 feet NE Ealtimore National Pike
Present Zonin : D.R. 2 and D.R, 3,5
Proposed Zoni-: Speclol Exception for Community
Buildings, sn...uing poel, and other civic, socisl,
recreaticnal z.ni ecucaticnal uses, namely, 8n indoor
#nd outcdoor tennis facility :
District: 1lst YNo. Acress 7,72

Dear ¥r. Dilenna:

The follcwing conments 2ve furnished in regard to the plat
submitted to this office for review by the Zoning Advisory Commie
ttea in connection with the subject item,

CENERAL: This site appears to be & portion of an oversll larger
Tract of laad. The subzitted plon must be revised to indicate

the entire property Includlng all existing physical festures thereon,
l.e, cwalling, structures, crives, private wall and sewage dispossl,
ete.

BICHAYS: Nuwocd Drive !'s pronosed to be lmproved in the future
as o 44-foot (mintoum) closed-type roadway cross-section om &
10-foot right-of-way,

Powers Lene, an existing public road is proposed to bs im-
proved in the futvre 3s & 40-foot closad-typs roadway cross-section
on 8 GC-foot righteofeway.

Highway improvements including highway right-of-way and any
necessary revertibles essements for glopes, will be requlred for
both of therse reades In connacticn with any grading or bvilding
parmit applications.

Tha entrance locations are subjezt to aoproval by the Departe
went of Traffic Engineering ®nd shall bs constructed $n accordance
with Baltimore County Standards.

SEDIMENT CONTRCL CCMV'ENTS: Development of this property through
stripplng, gracing and gtabilization could result in & sediment
pollution problen, damaging private and public heldings downstress
of the property. A grading permit is, therafore, necessary for all
¢rading, including the stripping of top soll.

b
2
i

- e

BALTIMORE CGUNTY ZONING FLANS ADVISORY COGMMIVTTESR

April 10, 1cX1
TNTY CPFICE BLDG. : . Smitl =8 1
: i me ies e e Eugerce I, Smith, Zsquire
SRR m e mavvland 1204 Dquitalle Sank Center, 14th Floor
Baltimore, Maryland 21201
<o
et s o, Coraodnll SRS Tlerr. Tlol 130 - Potitdoner: The
Cieean tloriman Family Led, Parmerstls,
o

¢t @l - Special Excepiion Petidsn

Dear Mr. 5mith:

5t
‘rina 1 T i i :
The Youninge Plans Advisory Comimiter has reviowed the plans sub-
I
rrooen B T e S N e LA Tl oY
. R L mittea vt thve above referenced petition, The f20wuiny consmenis are noL
Intend 1ty dicate the apnropriatencss oFf Lhe roilny ACHion raoucstod 'y
Tada {TrpIRSiION .. S T R “, - e , . T '\--‘.iL rk-h;‘u:“.“{.' t
to assure ot all partics are made nwar: of n?an s o- nroblerss witlh reped
- F - h -
3 PR PO S U, . ok e o aea : : o -
PLTVL Rt LA o the e PLEIE DR 13 }31;.'.1".5 Lot inay hawve 2 Lc-lr;r.; L0OLs cas, Tl
: Secber~ ¢ 0 A o e vl - P | cam e . .- o S - .y ey =
e Direcior o7 Planning niay file 2 written report vith the Zeniny Comruission-
[ T R ey leat Y s :
er Ww:ln coroommeniations L5 to tie saitat ity of the reqgiested zondn s
et - T - P " . - ' s
Tt on the noertleast corner o8 00 s Toova an: Sovand Drive
facaiion In lne ol Dloction district, the sableocl ronaryy fo inmroved with a
e in:aecation I LT gty ¥ Fepy- A SR i 2 .
ASTinIRTIation aweliiny o1 a nember ¢f fzrio balldings, Agjaconl preperdes to the acrtr
pa p G ASTH
il S e e Trrea e v S N E DT . N S :
fuietrial and west wre lmproved with individual dwellinga and arartroernts, while
R UL I ~ I - : . - H L
vacant lard, commercial vees, and a dwellingy, exist to the south across

Powers 1,016,

Dernuse of your clients' progosal to constradt a wireless trans-
mittin: ~ recelving structure, this snoclal encestion beiring is recuirzd,
The Yoo 2tinn of the exictng dwelling to tie south mast he s, awa 6n the
subriitied site plan and if it lica withia 300 fiet of tho propescd use, there
is a queslion of whether traasition zone reguirements are annlicahio, As
you are svare, this matter will be discussed at the wchoeduled hearing.

L.ociosed are all comments submitted to this office from the
comrrill:c members at this time., The remazining merabers fell that no
comment was warrarted. This petition was acceypted for £ilirz on the da:e
of the encicsed certificate and a hearing scheduled acsordingly,

Very truly yvaars,

' oA S s ;
YRRVERS P / .

I N R A

”
NICIIOLAS B, CONIMLIGDARI, Chalrran
Zonirg Plans Advisory Corarnitice

ce: E. I Rapbel & Assoc.
201 Couriland Averue
Tovser, Marvlaed 21204

¥r. &, Eric Dilenna Tten ¥237
Page 2 .
Juns 27, 1373

STOR™ NRAINS: Provislons for accoarodating storm water or drainage
froa t.is site have not besn indicatad on the submitted plan,

Tha Patlitioner oust provice necassary drainaga facilities
{teznorary or perzanent) Lo prevant creating any nulsances or
caroces to adjacent propartics, especially by the concentration
of surface waters. Correctica of &ny problem which may result,
cur teo lmprezsr grading or luovss:r inctallatien of dratnage
facilitles, would bo the full res;sonsibility ¢f the Petitiener,

WATER CCiNISt Pellic water supply can be mede avatlable to
serva tnjs site and the prcperty to the east by construction of
public water mein extensions fron the existing mains in Nuwood
Drive. Acdcitlcral fire hydrant protection appears to be requivad
in the vicinlty.

CANTTALY SiaZR COVNINTE:  Public sinltary seweragas can be made
svillecle 1¢ serve tnis site and tha preparty to t™e east by cone
structicn ef a sanitary sewer oxiension, approxizately 1500 feat
(=inizuz) $a lesgth frem ths cxisting public sanitary sewor in the
north side of Baltizore Natlcaal Pike (U.S. 40 West) see Lrawing
69-1014 (1).

Very truly ycurs,

ELLSWORTH N, DIVER, P.E.
Chle?, Bureau of Engineering

” {

-,\‘ . ’J
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Mr, W. E. Hammond

TO.___.___Zoning Commissioner Date.___ APril9, 1981

Norman E, Gerber, Director

FROM.____Office of Planning and Zoning _

!

Petition No, 81-179-X ltem 136

Petition for Special Exception
Northeost corner of Powers Lane and Nuwood Drive
Petitioner= The Hoffman Family Limited Partnership, et al

First District
HEARING: Tuesday, April 21, 1981 (9:30 A.M.)
This office is concerned by the possible adverse impact on tt  adjacent

residential propeities to the north and west of the site, We are particularly
concerned with the visual aspects of a 400 foot high tower in the community.

A

Norman E, Gerber,,
Office of Planning and

NEG:JGH:ab

BALTIMORE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3610

TED Z4LESKIJR
DIRECTOR February 12, 1981

Mr, Wi

1liam E, Hammond, Zoning Commisaion.r

Office of Planning and Zoning
County Office Building
Towacn, Maryland 2120,

Deaxr Mr, Hammond:

Campent:s on Item #136Zoning ddwisory Committes Me.ting, January 27, 1981
are as follows:

Properiy Owner: The Hoffman Family Limited Partnership & Rose M. Hoffman

Location: N/E Corner Powers Lane and Nuwood Drive

Exist.ng Zoning: D, R, 16 & D.R. 3.5

Froposed Zoning: gpecial Exception for wireless transmitting & receiving structures

Acres:

Parcel #1-17.50, Parcel #2-1,30

Diatrict: 1at .

The items cheoked below are applicable:

X,

X B.

E.

F.

411 structuree shall conform to the Bal*imore County Building Code 1978, the
State of Maryland Code for the Harl.capped and Aged; and other applicable Codes.

and other miscellaneous
A tuilding/ permit shall be required before beglnning comstruction.

Repidential: Three sets of ccnstruction 2rawings are required to file a pormit
spplication, Architect/Bngineer seal ip/is not required.

Commercial: Three sets of congtruction drawings with a Maryland Regiatered
Architect or Engineer shall be required to file a permit application.

In wood frame comstruction an erxterior wall erscted within 6' 0 of an adjacent

lot line shall be of one hour fire resistive constmction, no openings permitted
within 3'-0 of lot line. A minimom 8" mascnry firewall im required if conatruction
ig on the lot lins.

Requested veriance conflicts with the Baltimore County Building Code,
Section’s .

4 change of oncupancy ghall be applied for, along with an alteration permit
application, and thrre reguired set s of drawings indicating how the structure
will meet the Code requirements for the proposed change., Drawings may require
a professional seal.

Bafore thie office can comment on the above structure, pleacse have the owner, thru
the gervices of a Regiztered in Maryland Architect or Engineer certify to this
office, that, the siructure for which a proposed charge in ume is pro,.sed can
comply with the height/area requirements of Table 305 sand the required construction
classification of Teole 21k.

Coments - A Btructural engineer registered in Maryland shall seal all
drawings, data sheets, ete, and ghall certify the tower on
on completion.

NOTE- These comments refleot only on the informaticn provided by the drawing
submitted to the office of Planning and Zoning and are not intended to
be consirued &s the full extent of any pemmit.
1f deeired additional information may be cbtained by visiting Room #122
(Flans Review} at 111 West Chesapeuke Ave., Towson.

Very truly yours,

s, 82t

Review

CEB:=rj

] bt o e TR A B I e b S AR - A A A T M B ki i A 2 msiob v o SR i s

BALTIMORE COUNTY

OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3211

NORMAN E. GERBER
DIRECTOR

March 11, 1981

Mr. Williom Hammond, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Committee

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson. Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Hummond:
Comments on ltem #1365, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, January 27, 1981, are as follows:

Property Owner:  The Hoffman Fomily Limited Partnership and Rose M. Hoffman
Location: NE/comer Powers lane and Nuwood Drive

Acres: Parcel #1-17,50 acres, Parcel #2 1,30 acres

District: 1st

This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments. These comments
are not intended to indicate the oppropriateness of the zoning in question, but are to assure that

all parties are made aware of plans or problems with regard to development plans that may have a
bearing on this petition,

This petition meets the requirements of the Division of Current Planning and Development.

Very fruly yours,

o 2o A
7 John L. Wimbley /

Planner 111
Current Planning and Development

|
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BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOQOLS

Robert Y. Dubel, Superintendent Towson, Marylan. = 21204

Zube: January 23, 1981

Mr. William E. Hanmond

Zoning Commissioner

Baltimore County Office Building
1111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Z.A.C. Meetirg of: January 27, 1981

RE: Item No: 130, 131, 132, 133, 134, 135, 136
Property Owner:
Location:
Present Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:

District:
No. Acres:

. Cear Mr. Hammond:

All of the above have no bearfng o student population

Very truly yo}rs .

-/ '
/(/.«J. Z.' (-Km
Wm. Nick Petrovich, Assistant
Department of Planning

WNP/bp
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5L 55, DALTIMORE COUNTY

ndry | DEPARTMENT C. HEALTH

il

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
RYLAS

CONALD J ROOP. MD, MPH.
DEPUTY STATE G COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

February 18, 1981

Mr. William E. Hammond, Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Hammond:

Comments on Item #136, Zoning Advisory Committee
Yeeting of January 27, 1981, are as follows:

Pronerty Owner: The loffman Family Limited
Partnership and Rose M. Hoffman

Lccation: N/E Corner Powers Lane & Nunwood
Drive

Fxisting Zoning: D.R. 16 & BD.R. 3.5

Proposed Zoning: Special Exception fur wireless
transmitting and receiving struc-

tures

Acres: Parcel #1-17.50 acres, Parcel
#2-1.30 acres

District: 1st

The proposed zquipment room for the transmitting
tower will 4invol- only occasiopnal periodic use by one or two
employees and ti efore gshould not need any plumbing fixtures.
If any plumbing fixtures are proposed, a source of potable
water must be obtained, soil percolation tests conducted, and
4 sewapge dispcsal system installed, meeting all requirements as
set forth by the Baltimore County Department of He h.

BUBEAU-OF ENVIKONMENTAL SERVICES

IJF:ph
.
AT,
LI 2
ROBERT L WEINBE RG W TAYLOMN SQOWN JUDITH C LEVINGOM LA
IACK C MERMAN JOSEPH M FAHRANKS SUSAN K vANDERLINDE W OFFICES
WHRSTON T BRUNDIGE JAMES B DEVENEY ¥ STEVEN L LOWEN
WILLIAM W CAMILL. JR HARVEY FRANK JEFFERSON L MITCH, vv ( ; ( ;
M::;Eorconw T CONWAY MA THEWS PHILT W HOON bt EINBER AND REEN
=CSHERT M HUGBARD THEQDURE R M KELDIN JR  JAY K G
RONALDE CREAMER VERA R KAMINGK) Anty cnﬁ':.ogé:?. 100 SOUTH CHARLES S TREET
DAVID M BLUM DARIEL T DORERTY JR ELIZABETH A
JOHN R ROYSTER DEBORAH & HUNT & oo BALTIMORE. MN. 21201
4 EDWARD DAVIS JUlnTH G O NELL
ROGER 6 GARE INK * AN JENKING IR e -
WL BUK C JENSEN RICHARD C BUNIH
SAMUEL 4 MILLER R E NICHOLSON GAIRLT LR COUNSEL FiRM TELEPHONES
EARLF | ITESS STEVENM K FEDOFR
HOWES .- 9 MILLER FRANK L KOLLMAN FRANCIE B BURCH SALT'MORE. (301} 332-8800
B4 -7 BERMAN VICTORIA A SMOUSE ZANVYL KRIEGER
ROBEHT W CANNON 4 CLINTON RELLY ERWIN RA L MAN WASHINGTON AREA L2)-%400
WILLIAM H HOLDEN JR AUNATHAN 14 GLENN MARVIN LAY L
AICRARD | HIMLLFawg FEVIN G GRALLE Y TELECOFPER (301) 3328863
L NS SATIGK Y MARCY M AL (K
GSTANLEY @ hE JesA GER JAMES B W
T- WL "HiAE S naPan R ¥
L S . DBERT | FLANAGAN WRITER 5 DIRECT DiAL NUMBER
FAT - A EXANDER A HAGSANI PARTNERS EWERITH
JAL R N ZEMIL RONALD U SHAW
AMES 2 MANKS IR DANA N PESCOSOLIDOD MILTOMN 5 [
+ESUIF J POLT JACK B DUNN 1V mnom— " ssiu,;‘é:':"
WILLIAM £ SCHOLTES RCHARD & RAYSOM 1 PAUL SCHMIDT
JOHN & GHINGHER 11l HOWARD A WA EY 301-332-8713
STANFORD D HESS THOMAS € MORROW
RORMAN POLOVOY CARLA G KATZENBERG
DENMIS ) DUBOIS GH.BFRT B WENER
HOWARD LEVINTON ROBERT W BANER JR LEDNARD WEINBERG
JAMES £ CARBINE LINDA & DAVIS TBED 1RT4 l
RILHARD § SOROLOY SUSAN M VAN LIESHOUT HARRY 4 GREENM Ju Y 2 4 r 1 o8 1
LSS JAY ULMAN ROBERT A SNYDER JR 1506 1964

County Board of Appeals
of Baltimore County

Court House

Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Petition For Special Exception N. E. Corner

of Powers Lane and Nuwood Drive, 1 i
L A st E
District ' tection

Gentlemen:

~ Encloused herewith is Motion for Dismi
entered in the above entitlegd case by Westgifzisgg;migiippeal
ig;. I respectfully request that you schedule a hearingyén
: 1s Motion as.promptly'as possible, as not more than one-half
our would be insolved in the argument on the legai issue, with
no testimony being offereq at this stage of the proceediné.
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

FIRE DEPARTMENT

TOWSON MARYLAND 21204
825-7310

PatiL H RENCKE
CHIEF

Mr, William HRammand

Zaniny Conmissioner

Office of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maruyland 21204

Attention: Nick Cammodari, Chairman

Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

RE: Property Owner: ' . _~% ' .~
Location: e D m L ce
Item No.: 177
Gentlemen:

PR L 4 S 4

- . . .
L A T T T R

+ -
PR B v

P [ Ty
T Lol o L L, s

T

Zoning Agenda: _ .,

- PR
S e o emia L P - AR TLf A

5t, the referenced property has been surveyed by this

Bureau and the corments below marked with an "X® are applicable and required
to be corrected or inccrporated into the final plans for the property.

( }) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are required and shall be

located at intervals or

feet along an approved road in

acrcordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the

Department of Public Works.

{2J) 2. A szcond means of wvehicle access Is reguired for the site.

{ ) 3. The vehicle dedd end condition shown at

EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department,

{ ) 4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation,

L) 5. The buildings and structures existing or pruposed on the site shall '
camply with all applicable requirements of the National Fire Frotection

Association Standard No. 101
to occupancy.

*Life Safety Code®, 1376 Edition prior

{ ) 6. Site plans are approved, as drawn.

{ } 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no cammentsjf/at this time, -
A
Noted and % / y: TV
! __ &

REVIEWFR: Kf
Special "Inspection Livision

imb

494-3180

Approved:

Fire Prevention Bureau

County Board of Appeals
Room 219, Court House

Towson,

NOTICE O

Maryland 21204
August 4, 1981

FOASSIGNMENT

ON MCTICN TO DISMISS

NO POSTPONEMENTS WILL BE GRANTED WITHOUT GOOD AND SUFFICIENT
REASONS ., REQUESTS FOR POSTPONEMENTS MUST 8E IN WRITING AND IN
STRICT COMPLIANCE WITH BOARD RULE 2(b), ABSOLUTELY NO POSTPOMNE-
MENTS WILL 8E GRANTED WITHIN FIFTEEN (15) DAYS OF SCHEDULED HEAR-
ING DATE IN ACCORDANCE WITH RU'LE 2(c), COUNTY COUNC!L BILL #¥108

CASE NO. g81-189~-X

ASSIGNED FOR:

cc: Eugene P, Smith, Esquire
John A, and Rose M. Hoffman

Samuel 5. Kravetz, President
New Vision, Inc.

Edvard L. Zamarin, Esquire

Vita Jancoras, President
Westerlee Community, Inc,

John W, Hessian, ill, Esquire
Thomas J. Boliinger, Esquire
Mr, J. E. Dyer

Mr. J. G. Hoswell

Mr. N. E. Gerber

Mr. W. E. Hommond

THE HOFFMAN FAM'LY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

for Special Exception for wireless transmitting
and receiving structures

MNE corner Powers Lane and Nuwood Drive
Ist District

6/2/81 - Z.C. GRANTED PETITION

TUESDAY, AUGUST 25, 1981 at 9 a.m.

Coursel for Petitioners

Petitioners

Contract Purchaser
Counsel for Prc¢lestant

Protestant

Feople’s Counsel

Cffice of Law

Edith T, Eisenhart, Adm, Secretary
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8/4/81 - Nctified of hearing on Motion to Dismiss scheduled for TUESDAY, AUGUST 25, 1981 at Pa.m,

Eugene P. Smith, Esquire
John A, and Rosz M. Hoffman
Samuel S. Kravetz

Edward L. Zamarin, Esq.

Vita Jancaras

John W. Hessian, ll1, Esq.
Thomas J. Bollinger, Esq.

494-3180

Connty Board of Apprals

Room 219, Court House
Towson, Maryland 21204

September 11, 1981

Edward L. Zomarin, Esquire
38 Bloomsbury Avenue
Catonsville, Md. 21228 .

Re: Case No. 81-179-X
The Hoffman Family
Limited Partnership

Dear Mr. Zamarin:
Enclosed herewith is a copy of the Order of Dismissal

passed today by the County Board of Appeo!s in the above entitled case.

Very truly yours,

Ny B2 (? '
4'/ ,ff} 7% l LIS ﬂ/iy o /_‘

Edith T. Eisenhart, Adm, Secretary
Encl.

cc: Eugene P. Smith, Esquire
Vita Jancaras
John W, Hessian, |1, Esq.
John A, and Rose M. Hoffman
Samue! S. Krovetz

 Thomas J, Bollinger, Esq.

Mr. W, E. Hommond
M:. J. E. Dyer
Mr. N, E. Gerber
Mr. J. G. Hoswell
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FOBERT L WEINBERG W TAYLOR BROWN JUDITH € LEVINSON LAW OFFICES 494-3180
JACK © MERRIMAN HOSEPH M FARBANKS Sucs\::NKLV:g:l::LINOC
s EVENEY. (I BT
:‘.C‘f.:‘f."u: ::;:E,"i; HARVEY FRANK JEFFERSON L MITCHELL WEIN BERG AND G REE N
ATTHEWS PHILP W HOON
:;:;EDRTCO?T;J;BARD :‘H%%.;)?)AI;: Mr,.;ELDlN. R UAY R Go.‘l.ogé:g 100 SOUTH CHARLES STREET
" R KAMINSKI AMY TREAN
DavID M EBSJR:AME DANIEL ¥ DOHERTY. JR ELIZABETH B KOBY BALTIMORE, MD. 21201
JOHMN R ROYSTER LDEBORAH E HUNT
J FOWARD DAVS JUDHTH D ONEH L
ROGER K GARFINK J CALVIN JENKINS JN
WILBUR € JENSEM RICHARD C BURCH FIRM TELEPHONES
SAMUEL J MILLER E MICHOLSON GAULT JR COUNSEL
CARLF LE/TESS STEVEN W FEDOER BALTIMORE: (301} 332-B000
HOWARD B WILLI ® FRANK L KOLLMAMN FRANCIS B BURCH
BARRY O BERMAN VICTORIA & $SMOUSE TANYYL NRIIZG&F:‘ WABHINGTON AREA: 821-3490
ERWNIN IRA ULM
:ﬁ'ﬁ:a:: ﬁ&[‘“n‘é’ﬂ am jo‘ih!?.fﬁ.'.‘ S‘ét!.m MARYIN J LAND TELECOPIER: (301) 332-8083
RICHARD ). HIMELFARB KEVIMN G GRALLEY
SHELDON § SATISKY MARCY M HALLOUW
?:Eg';::;ﬂé :E:::.L:i“ i:;':ﬁ:f?f:mam WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL NUMBER
EUGENE P SMITH AE  (DER A HASSAN( PARTNERS EMERT(
JACH N ZEWIL RO ~eD U SHAW
JAMES J HANKS. JR DA‘I:dA: [l:s:cuﬂlﬁﬂl.lbo MIL:ON s SCI-II.:.‘I:.EHJ"
POLY ALK . ROBERT F SKUTCH.
WILOAM £ SCHOLTES RICHARD A RANSCM DAL SCHMDT (301) 332-8712
JOHN J GHINGHER. Wi HONARD B MAJEV
STAMFORD D HESS THOMA% Cu:lg::(g:m
CARLA .
3?::.2?3::&? GILBERT B WEINER AUQUS t 5 ' 195 ].
HOWARD LEVINTON ROBERT W BAKER. JR LECNARD WEINBERG
JAMES £ CARBINE LINDA & DAVIS 18091974
RICHARD & SOKOLOV SUSAN M VAN LIEESHOUT HARRY J GREEN
LOUIS JAY ULK N ROBERT A SMYDER. JR 190061 964
County HBoara oI Appoeals
Room 219, Court House
Towson, Maryland 21204
Re: The Hoffman Family Lim:ited Partnership
Case Mo, 81-1892-X
our File: 17858{l:
Gentlemen:
I this day received from you notice that the above
ontitled case is scheduled for l.earing on Mo!lon t0 Dismlss
at 9:00 a.m. on Tuesday, Autust 25, 1981, which 1s acceptable.
I point cut that there is a great urgency to cxpedite the hrear-
ing on the subject case, and would therefore oppose any post-
i - , 01l
ponement, If, for any reason, counsel aon the cther side, ‘
Edward L. Zamarin, finds tie date unacceptable, I would ask
that the hearing be advanced rather than deferred.
- . : 3 T
Thanking you for your courtesy and cnsideration, I
am
Yours very
Vi
w p o
— &
G L =
o™ —
. has g Ty — vy
113:hs . SN v
B — Y ey
EEER =L
B
jJ oL e T
} oo N -
Y xw T b
| o =
i Tt - .
l [ o ] i
b
. ’ R i - NN TR - : ™ .
\ A Dtom . 136 .
g '_ " a

A w?

MILTON § SCHILLER
ROBERT L WEINBERG
JACKE C MERRIMAN
WINETON T BRUNDIGE
WHLLIAM W CAMILL. W
MARK O COPLIN
JAMF S H LANGRALL
HERBERT M HUHRARD
RONALD £ CREAMER
DAVID W BLUM

JOHN R ROYSTER

J EDWARD DAV

HOWARD | EVINTON
JAMES E CARBINE
MCHARD § £OKOLOY
LOUS JAY LH MAN
HARVEY FRANK

T COMNWAY MATTHEWS

MCHARD A RANSOM
HOWARD & MAJEY
THOMAS T MORROW
GiLst AT B wiinER
ROBERT W BAKER. JN
LINDA § DAVIS

LAW OFFICES

WEINBERG anD GREEN

100 SOUTH CHARLES STREET
BALTIMORE, MD. 1201

THE QDORE R W KELDIN. IR
VERA N rAMINGK]

w TAYLOR BROWN
CJOSERH M FAIRBANKS
JAMES R DEVENFY #
DANEL ¥ DOMERTY Ji7

LEONARD WEINBERG

1 1974
L A ooy N:snowg A cen FIAM TELEPHONES
WILBUR C JEMSEN JUFTH D O MELL 1908 1964 BALTIMORE {301) 332-8600
SAMUEL J MILLER JR 4 CALVIN JENKING IR JOHN ) GHINGHER. JR
EARL F LEITESS RICHARD C BURCH 18161980 WASHINGTON AREA 6€21-5490

HOWARD B MiLLER
BARRY D BEAMAN
ROBtRT W CANNOM

€ NICHOLSON GAULT JR
CARLA STOMNE WITJEL
CaAsa FhlHAM -
SEvENK FEDUIR
FRANF L ®OLLMAN
JOGHUA R TREEM
VICTORA A SHMOUSE

J CLNTON CELEY
HONATHAN - GLENN
KEVIN G GRALLEY
MARCY M HELLOCK
JAMES F KROCH
HOBERT L FLAMAGAM
ALEXANDER A HASGANI
RONALD U SHAW

CAHA N PESCOSOUIDO
SJACK B DuNmM 1y

TELECOPIER (301) 332-8663

WL, AWM H HUH DEN R
RiCHAHD J MIME . FARB
SHELDON S SATIORY
STANLEY J NELIMAUSER
THEODORE 5 KAPL A4
EUGENE P FMITH

JACK N TEMIL

JAMES } HANNKS, JR
LESLK J POLT
WILLAM £ SCROLTES
JOHN J GHINCHER, 1N
ETANFORO D HESS
NORMAN PO OVOY
DENNIS 2 DuBOIS

PARTHE fes EMERIT) WRITER S DIRECT DIAL NUMETR

RORAERT F SKUTCH JR
4 PAUL SCHMIDT

(301) 332-8713

COUNSEL

FRANCIS B BURCH
ZAMY TL KRIEGE®
ERWIN iRA ULMAN

February 2, 1981

HAND DELIVERED

Hon. William E. Hammond
Zoning Commicsioner of Baltimore County
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Inc.
17868(1)

New Vision,
Qur File:

Dear Mr. Hammond:

On Monday, January 19, 1981, New Vision, Inc. filed with
you a Petition for Special Exception seeking authority to construct,
maintain and operate a wireless transmitting and receiving structure
at or abcut 2038 Powers Lane, Baltimore, Maryland, all as set forth
in the Petition, copy of which is attached hereto for your conveni-
ent reference, The applicant has been authorized by the Federal
Communication Commission to proceed, but approval is conditioconed
upon expeditiously prosecuting all applications for approval by the
local subdivisicn, including, in the instant case, the special ex-
ception sought in the instant case. Unfortunately, more than two
months elapsed while we were processing the subject application, in-
volving use of County land, through the Department of Public Works,
sundry County engineering departments, the County Solicitor's Office,
and the County Executive, to obtain the County's joinder in the
Petition., ©Now, my client has berated ne for the delay, threatening
its loss of Federal Communical Commission approval unless somewhere
along the line some of the time lost is recovrped. Unaer the circum-
stances, I respectfully request that you assign to the instant case,
the earliest available hearing date. The Petitioner will assume the
risk ol having in your hands, at least ten days before the assigned
hearing date, all reports and comments required in the normal course

R o s P T i

County Boar. of Appeals

Room 219, Court House
Towson, Maryland 21204

Aug. 27, 1981
NQTICE OF ASSIGNMENT

NO POSTPONEMENTS WILL BE GRANTED WITHOUT GOOD AND SUFFICIENT
REASONS . REQUESTS FOR POSTPONEMEMTS MUST BE IN WRITING AND IN
STRICT COMPLIANCE WITH BOARD RULE 2(b). ABSOLUTELY NO POSTPONE-
MENTS WILL BE GRANTED WITHIN FIFTEEN (15) DAYS OF SCHEDULED HEAR=~
ING DATE IN ACCORDANCE WITH RULE 2(¢), COUMTY COUNCIL BILL $108

CASE NO, 81-189-X THE HOFFMAN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

for Special Exception for wireless transmitting
and receiving structures

NE corner Powers Lane and Nuwood Drive
1st District
6/2/81 - Z.C. GRANTED PETITION

ASSIGNED FOR: WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 1981, ot 10:30 a.m,

cct Eugene P. Smith, Esq. Ceunsel for Petitioners

John A. ond Pose M, Hoffman Petitioners

Samuel 5. Kruvetz, President

New Vision, Inc. Contract Purchaser

Edward L.. Zamarin, Esq. Counse! for Protestant

Vita Jancaras, President Protestant

Westerlee Comm. Inc,
J. W. Hessian, Esq. Pecple's Counsel
T. J. Bollinger, Esq. Office of Lav
Me. J. E, Dyer
Mr. J. G. Hoswell
Mr. N. E. Gerber
Mr. W, E. Hammond

June Holmen, Secretary
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WEINBERG AND GREEN

of events.
pcrts and comments and expect no difficulty on this snore, particu-
itarly in view of the fact that traffic,

schools, parks, water, sewage and the like are really not involved
in this cacea.

this request,

Hon. William E. Hammond
February 2, 1981
Page 2.

wWe have been attempting to expedite return of such re-

fire, density and public

Thanking you for your courtesy and consideration on
I am

Enclosure

___FEB L'B1M ___
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ZONING EarANITMENT
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8/4/81 - Notified of hearing scheduled for TUESDAY, AUGUST 25, 1981 at 9 a.m. on MOTION ONLY

Evgene P. Smith, Esq.

Juhn A, and Rose IM, Hoffman
Sc.nuel S, Kravetz

Edward L. Zamarin, Esg.

Bita Jancaros

John W. Hessian, I, Esg.
Thomas J. Bollinger, Esq.

A

£ PR i e

8/27/81 - Above notified of appeal hearing scheduled for WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 1581 at 10:30 a.m.

q,&

A
\Y )\y

Westerlee Community, Inc.
Maryiand 21228

Catonsville,

§/1 /21
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June 2, 1981

Eugene P. Smith, Esquire
* Equitable Bank Center, 14th Floor
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

RE; Petitioa for Special Exception
NE/corner of Powers Lane and
Nuwood Drive - st Election
District
The Hofiman Family Limited
Partonership « Petitioner
NO. 81-179.X (ltem: No. 116)

Dear Mr, Smith;

1 have this date passed my Order in the above referenced matter in ac-
cordance with the attached.

Very truly yours, {
S Wt yd
’ < ot e
‘ ) , P
St o= s s e

WILLIAM F, HAMMOND
Zoning Commissioner

WEH/srl
Attachments

cc: Mr, George Kessel, President
Westerlee Community, Inc,
1200 Cedar Circle Court
Baltimore, Maryland 71223

John W. Hessian, 1II, Esquire
People's Counsel

Mr. John R, Reisinger
Buildings Engineer
Department of Permits and Licenses

- PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION

ist District

laleed i W el e

ZONING: Petition for Special Exception
LOCATION: Northeast corner of Powers Lane and Nuwood Drive
DATE § TIME: Tuesday, April 21, 1981 at 9:30 A.M.

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Qffice Building, 111 W, Chesapeake Avenue,
Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act
_and Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:
Petition for Special Exception for wireless J
transmitting and receiving structures, as the

principal structures and as the principal use

All that parcel of land in the First District of Baltimore County

=
5

Being the property of The Hoffman Family Limited Partnership, et al,
as shown on plat plan filed with the Zoning Department

Hearing Date: Tuesday, April 21, 1981 at 9:30 A.M.
Public Hearing: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W, Clesapeake Avenue,
Towson, Maryland

BY ORDER OF

WILLIAM ¥, HAMMOND
® ZONING COMMISSIONER
: OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
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July 15, 1981

EFugene P, Smith, Eaquilre
Equitable Rank “enter - 14tk Floor
100 South Charles Street
Baltimore, Maryland 11201

RE: Petition for Special Exception
NE/corner of Powers La. & Nuwood Dr.
The Hoffman Family Limited Partnership «
Pettioner
Case No, Bl.179-X

Dear Mr. Smith:

Please be advised that an Appeal has been filed by Edward L., Zamarin,
Attorney for Westerlee Cormununity, Inc. from the decision rendered by the
ZoningCommissioner of Baltimore County in the above«reierenced matter,

You will be notified of the date and time of the appeal hearing when it is
schaduled by the County Board of Appeals.

Very trulyCu‘ ——}

illjam E, H&mmo:xd
Zoning Commissioner

WEH:kir . i L.

cc: John W. Heselan, III, Esquire s
People's Counsel

March 13, 1981,
P

Eugene P. Smith, Esquire
Equitable Bank Center _ j14¢h Floor

Baltimore, Maryland 21201

NOTICE OP HEARING

RE: Petition £or Special Exception - NF/C Powers Lare § Nuwood

Prive - The Hoffman Farily Limited Partner¥hip, et al
Case No. B81-179-X

IMEs 9:30 A.M, ['%

DATE: __ Tuesday, April 21, 1¢81

PLACE: ROOM 106 COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING, 111 W, CHESAPEAKE AVENUE,

TOWSON, MARYLAND

ZONING COMMISSIONER OF
BALTIMORE COUNTY
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Cctobar 1, 1981

Mr., William E, Hammond

ffice of Planning and Zoning
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr, Hammond:

Mr, Eugene Raphel has asked for my comments as to the location,
size and conflguration of our building and the location of our
trarsmitting tower.

I have contacted various experts involved with these seemingly
easy questions. My scurces for the information are: Mr, Douglas
DeLauder, Consulting Radio and Television Engineer, as to the
wave guide, and its location; Mr. Ed Hamilton, Consultant on the
buildiag, its size, location, air conditioning, electrical and
plumbing design; Mr. Eugene Raphel, registered profeSSLOﬁal land
surveyor; and Mr. John ¥Wendle, Chief Lngireer, Stainless, Inc.,
manufacturer of the tower.

The building has been reduced in size from the proposed 70 x 70,
4900 sq. ft. to 60 x 60, 3600 sq. ft., which will be sufficient to
serve our nceds. The wave guide (the carrier of the signal instead
of a string of copper cable) should leave the buildirng and be
connected tc one side of the tower (then vertically up the tower)
without any hends, angle turns, or raising or lowering of elevation
s0 as to insure the most stable signal and for optimum efficiency
in getting the signal to the top of the tower where the antenna
will be. The wave guide must be 95 ft. in the horizontal, mandating
the distance beiween the building and the tower to be 95 ft, The
location of the tower on our site plan was the best definable
location at that time. A move is recquired by mathematical formulas
for the horizontal guy lccations based on field run topography.

I trust that this information, received from qualified experts in ;
their fields of competence, is adequate for your reeds. £

Very truly yours,

NEW VISIOM, INC.

%{ZSM
Sam Xravetz, Pr dent

SK/dhk

New Vislon, inc. 51 LAKE SHORE DRIVE - ROCKAWAY, NEW JERSEY 07866 - (201) 627-5565

1 IO
naidn, ) CFFCE o:‘ PLAN, e & ZOMNG
TR 494-3353

l! -
Wil -.* £ oranyy “;'\‘.

LO!\‘ ‘\J CC‘!A A 54

Euam P. mth' E'qui“
Equitable Bank Center - 14th Floor
Zaltimore ,¥aryland 21201

REt Petition for Special Exception
NE/Cor. Powers Lane and Buwood Drive

!'!tm‘il:fw'\ Family Lixited Partnership,
®

Case Fo. 81-179 X

S R R

This is to advise you that 8 ; .
50,75 is due for advertis
and posting of the above-property.. ertising

Please mar check payable to Baltimore County, Marylan« and
remit to Sondra Jones, Room 113, County Office Bu11dingf Tosson
Maryland 21204, before the hearlng ’

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
Zoring Commissioner

e e e
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Hearing Date:
Public Hearing:
Towson, Maryland
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PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION

Petition for Special Exception
Northeast corner of Powers Lane and Nuwood Drive
Tuesday, April 21, 1981 at 9:30 AM.

Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue,
Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of.the
and Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:

Petition for Special Exception for
transmitting and receiving structures, as the
principal structures and as the principal use

A1l that parcel of land in the First District of Baltimore County

Being the property of The Hoffman Family Limited Partnership, et al,
as shown on plat plan filed with the Zoning Departnment

Tuesday, April 21, 1981 at 3:30 A.M.
Room 106, County Offi.e Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue,

~ REPORT ..

1st District

Zoning Act

wireless

BY ORDER OF

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
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DATE: . novemoer 5, 1950
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E. F. RAPHEL & ASSOCIATES ‘}
Regisiered Professional Land Surveyors
201 COURTLANDO AVENUE

TOWSON., MARYLAND 21204

Cecember 22, 1980

Cescription ‘o Accompany Petition
for Special
2038

Exception for Tower

Fowers Lane

Beginning for the first
925'+ from the intersection formed by Powers Lane and
sald point keing at the end of the fourth line of the
to The Moffman Family Limited Partnership, by EHK Jr.
running then:e on the outline of said deed, 1) in the

Lane N 69* 45* 40" W 922,37' thence 2) N 11° 46* 20" E 856.21",
40+ 40" E 891.71* and 4) § 9° S6*' 50" W B66.76' to the place ¢of Beg-
inning.

Containing 17.5 AC of line mcre cr less.

Being all cf the land which by deed dated May 20, 15976 and
5724 folio 559 was conveyed to The Rcffman

recorded in Liker EHK Jr.
Family Limited Partnership.

Beginning for the second at a point located southeasterly 925°s+ ;
from the intersection fcrmed by Povers Lane and Nuwood Drive sald point :
being at the end of the filrst line of the land conveyed to Baltimore

County by deed GLB 3353 folio 94 running thence on part of the cutlilne
thence

in said deed 1) in the bed of Powers Lane, S 70¢ 53 59

N 19°* 06+ Q1" E 90* thence N 31® 00® 14" W 358.41* to

second line in said deed thence reversely on said line 5 9° 56* 58" W

350' to the place of Beginning.
Containing 1.3 AC more
Being part ¢of the land

or lesse.

E 250
intersect the

which by deed dated May 5,

RESIDENCE: 771.4802

at a point located scutheasterly
Nuwood Drive
land conveyed
5724 follo 559
bed of Powers :
3) s 70°

1858 and

R T A PR YR O S SC U W T LR TP L 9
N P Fuitrnen ey A e R g :

recorded in Liker GLB 3353 follio 94 was ccnveyed to Baltimore County,
Maryland. S
E. F. Raphelx
Reg. Pro. Land Surveycrs
. - o
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County Board of Appeals

Room 212, Court House
Towson, Marylend 21204

September 11, 1981

O

Edward L. Zamarin, Esquire
38 Bloomsbury Avenue
Catonsville, Md. 21228

Re: Casz No. 81-179=X
The Hoffman Family
Limited Partnership

Dear Mr. Zamarin:

Enclosed herewith is a copy of the Order of Dismissal
passed todoy by the County Board of Appeals in the above entitled case.

Very truly yours,

R AR
7 -f/'?'}[ 7.

L,

Edith T, Eisenhart, Adm, Secretary

€nel.

cc: Eugene P. Smith, Esquire
Vita Jancaras
John W. Hession, 1ll, Esq.
John A, and Rose M. Hoffman

Samuel 5. Krovetz

i St e R

Lo il ik oA e o e et e Y T D0 i e A R T R

b DL T T ey ] Y

S T IRV o - Sad TR TR s gy -;n::-‘..m',m,j. r
:
G 380,05 o " Y i RPN N . .
SR b T T L T 25 L b, 2 2 e wﬁ

s-l'ainless, inc.

NORTH WALES

® PENNSYLVANIA

Thomas J. Bollinger, Esq. '
M. E. Honimond i'
Mr. J. E. Dyer :
Mr. N, E. Garber : E
. - I L o
Mr. J. G. Hoswell 5 L ; o :.“.5
T ,L L. AN i X
‘ 4 3‘ od i\ i
K .zthh Aamf‘ 3 2 —
i |
b R O il o o 2 e - ':-.-. ., ars -
——— L\W—J -T 0T
e lllj/ag . o AINLESS INC. e |
SPECITICZATIONS &4 ARRANGEMENT nevent me.
ROGHL QUK - 26 CH S& ToP pourT —L _ - . : -8 sv] pare pescRwTION -
| e " b e Location:
BoLnel BUM-LE CH 24 S:5¢ maunT . .
! bS , -
8 LT SIDE MoonT Tm BoiTidnA | E - * o -
760 I ;‘_._. Wind Load
2 BAY SN RIOR! Dwr AuTiguedh T2 i . A : 6 g PSF
~ +
' -
J
(30) Two ving ANTESNAL 583 / - Guys 1w
TL IV 271 FEYRCY r*.i,-.qm.o‘m") ———t- b1 " 5
s Atk & SR SPANS . 3 - Clip
. e 2
(v 8° pranel @ Vo a8 :\’ o . 2 e Fixed v o e Ty
- ' 3 <
! % A ; = Antenna (To P)
3 o c % Tepe (?;U.H-?.B €H 24
2) 8' Pisued @ zma’ 3 .!’“ 3 Z “ - o Hi. 453" 1RILve e Lmig 1D
u 2 g ” 3 ¥ Wt 1200F
:l_:_; : l v .\:;! 3 § 2 Bury or( Pedesta
' (135 f 2 : M 5 N ~ ;}["s ) s:i?,gox”&
’ : B -~ 4 o - . 85 v
)8 Disye 140 - s — \ o ~
14 ' ~-
— \9 o - RZ
< )
. } . _ ‘
A0 f, lo'ceof - Y X
/‘O\\\ : l //>\\\ S m //>}‘\ /ﬁ\\\\ Other Requirements:
278’ -
b
180’

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

(z) 8' DISKES

e S

lu"QH_‘ gl.‘a.'ﬂd.;:‘.?s 557(8&:

Wi = 2stxT s soe®

(13

WwR
(1S) 2 wA¥S M 4 {n SPAN '

(547@’&‘3 A Ui afea LORL OM P ?_)
[ g, = I i

.8% x 3 ®p " .
' QIOJS WB—-—-’H x s.s /Fr k’{'a =
: Tox\¢ w,. - h* -
2 3.0 7/
“y 1LTo

EwA e
ENTeRI0 AL UNITokey LopD O P8 2)

35 xS 10"

Z whyy iS4 Spad
PNTRMY A UNIFulm LuAg on V4 1)

Ny
2OX'S. .

YIY

$iv,

2454

s

a2 .

iy

x

- 2.B0%FT

= 3.00 ¥F 7
2,80 YET ‘

T )

4.85%p7

CHZE TV & Fan i SR LPAN
ENTERLETS AS UMiFoRw LoAD o~ PG L
B e T e i)

R N Y
Sx 17§
i ¢ BADEAR000 o9 FlET

V1%

LeAGS AAVE Tef Lunb
___..—._,.v-—..._.-‘-—-—----'

TR
mz(182.2% - ) +(2478120) + 34, §oc = 120, 800" |

s=(182.1x 20) + 2473 7 Gil1¥
ok s (102.99v 20) + Y200 : S2ESF

E




S . i P TN " . o M Ao e e i Sk iai il i;i.. i B e L L s e i e o g o b S o S e 8 oLt AN S e T ot L SR B R o o W Sk s adrnd Skoitits FHECE i s e AR i el R it b
% PREPARED BY .. - - " STAINLESSs INC | E PAGE 2.3 L [} SRR : I DATE 11/ 4780 BEAM COLUMN WITH ELASTIC SUPPORTS : JTB NO» . Q
DATE 11/ 4/80 BEAM_COLUMN WITH ELASTIC SUPPORTS JOB NO, 4 ;j : : ' i $ :
LT R ) ERTRSCIE SR A RS v T T tee . . - : . t g i ] ) '
IR | I ' WINO INTO LEGS ~ TRIAL NOe 1 MAXIMOM ANCHOR LoADS .
.o 7 . i R ITZYITTT YT Y Y 2 .
LEG LOADS-=WIND INTO LEGS d H b . TRDIVIDUAL GUY COMPONENTS AT ANCHOR .
ERERNER R RN ARG ST NP R RN NR RN : $ . REARPARERTR R PR AR RS AN RAR RN B RORRARRES 5
CEVEL E[_EV;'”ON WY V) /3. CEG A LEG B LEG SIZE HORIZONTALS DIAGONALS ’ ’ HURT e UlSTs GUY VERT s LUM HURTZe COMP, HORTZe COMFe AT ARNCTHUH RESULTANT '-.
: - o FTa) - {KIPS) (KIPS} (K1PS) . » H W a TO ANCHORIFT,) LEVEL (KIPS) (KIPS) PERPENDICULAR TO GUY(KIPS) (KIPS) "
3 : : he g . '
:g £3 e 6 935,0 l1.7%1 =~15.684 10469 F By a r 27540 1 360206 1e537 Oelés T7i.358 L
. O g 554127 874010 394185 1 ]
.f .é u 12 * ) . % t 13 2 BO«2R8 T2.072 0a259 107.891 e J
. 1 578567 T8%.4B0 4,551 . .
A | 5 e { 6340 FTe FROM TOP OF 5PAN.) g y 3 974082 60,059 0276 1164159
’g |y ui . * ool - 3
ﬁj e 5 76040 634746 =13%,893 163,066 w 3EGL0 A 118.216 753852 Geb31 14C 4480 i
BT & 149.863 51.289 199150 B h
B ﬁ e ) . 5 1764354 ... B9.832 _ Qabbo . 197.316 :l
L z 154,095 215,015 1243135 - = _ o
g o { 8140 FTe FROM TOP OF SPANG) E & 6 964287 414995 Qe281 1054047 ,,:]
BAEE I 2t f e _ i} ]
= & - 4 BHE,.0 158.9%6 ~Telbd Zheeldl < - ;1
i"'.:"‘. ?% 2% 2154975 117.0%: 2654416 / a :J ANCHOR LCADS !::
Ty - 24 I A a1, 3 & " ‘ . - —
i .4 i - RN - e - a - ——— e = e im e ie A e i e o i e 4 e e e e ek i e | w - . et v L L e e - - s by
; 2 2712552 26433967 200,139 RS AR PernERbanin "
©d T { 7Be0 FTe FROM TOP OF SPAN . ' : i
iR T *° ° ’ of d o § : . HORIZe DIST, VERT. COMP, HCR1Ze COMPa ~CXIZe COMPe AT ANCHOR ﬁ?%‘:’&fﬂ“”‘,r_,_‘__WR““’L”"‘,‘TVQF euys i
3 i ] 3 43540 2264867 7 140,082 2754260 “ £ I T T S ;. \ : T T IO T ANTHORTE TS T TTTTTIRIPSY T T T I IREY TREASENSICULARTTL "GUYIKTPST T ANGLETTEG) AT ARCHOR (KIFS) ol
o R 271.356 2404889 286459C £ . 5 ) = e
g P ) 56 ] - - : e 27540 2134577 1934669 0+680 4747 L.288e312 (Z)ThoxZe VSR =
T 2764900 313,469 2564615 T 1o : R -
1 { 5640 FTa FRO!:1 TOP CF SPANG) { b . e 380,0 390.858 207.721 1159 6240 4624628 (2) €12« 3 Uto b
_ 2 o _ 4 w e e e e e s emn B a1 A - ) ',
% K 2 785.0 26673737 123141 3674969 ~ - INNER ANCHOR ouTER ANCHOR :1‘1
-% 3214171 2064016 3784749 E ! 1,359,630 i
. by o L o e . - AP o S - . ’ - e
E " 3307167 3783351 3064067 - " ) e
: e { 8440 FTe FROM TOP OF SPAN,) b > ‘ iy
: K et et e e s LT . o _ i, o '-'i
_ * I 3530 337039377 T27853497 661916 | P 1o 20" by
g u.] 353,290 315,788 3724061 e DEEP 9
X - - S — — P s ___use gase pett 20 OeEP — ~ : - t
i “ T 362.343 458,857 1144085 H “ :
§ W o { 7440 FTs FROM TOP OF 5PANs) L, s :
‘.-:. 7 " ) B L IwL @ 35 . B_c Y . Y ] — -
Y BASE 00 569805 5654805 : i ' © o
' 3 X 1 16 § 2% "_q‘*
TOTAC LOAD ON BASE & 11067416 A — s v
m; 106,41 ‘1__ SEF f’ 2.3 Foll INA SR BASE LoAD ':‘ oi S' . ) :.,;
3 . L L . A : BLOCK = 14.81 €Yy o o BlocKE  AMAN ML x
33 1 = -~ ;
] pe Alm = S.82¢1 ARWA = Sz ey -
4 F:i “; hj
L1 - tl} i“‘ :
J S " ToTAL CONCRETE = 210 &Y :
. 3 _ U . S E ¢ :
s S o . 3 l PREPARED BY STAINLESSs INC PAGE 3,1
- - - PAGE 3 M . . ' ' "
] - PREPARED. BY STAINLESSs INC . S LU B A v, SOLLYN wW1TH ELASTIC SUPPORTS JOB NO -
P - DATE 11/ 4780 | BEAM CCLUMN WITH ELASTIC SUPPORTS JOB NU. . a ge CATE 11/ 4/80 BEAT TOLLYN wiTH ELASTI ) -
B o ' / 4 ‘ e $
or T . " WIND INTO FACE  TRIAL NOe 1 GUY DATA :
: TOWER DATA TRIAL NOo 1 * » ERERPRARBRERNY ' *
1 . HRFRRRRENE NN : i 5 .
-3 A TOWER SAFETY FACTOR MOMENT ABOVE SHEAR ABOVE WTe ABOVE MODe OF ELASTICITY . ' FINAL TEMP. = 60s INITIAL TEMP. = 60+ .
. WIDTH(FT,.) ON GUYS TOP GUY(FT.KIPS)  TOP GUYIKIPS)  TOP GUYIKIPS) OF TOWER 7 . .
e , 0s29E 08 T . ' GUY  STD.  INTC INCR  GUYS7  WIND IRITC RADTAL ITE GUYS DIST ¥
o ’ 800 230 120.800 .12 3.255 . o . LEVEL GUYS DEFLECTION ANCMOR  VFLO. HORIZe. VERT. TENSN, THCK. WT/CUJFT. GUY DIAMs  MOD OF ELAST THIS INCT "
. " fo! (FTa) B (MPH}  [FT)}  (FTI_ _ (KIPS) (1INe) (1Na) (QF_GUYS) LEVe _GUYS_ p
* fag: Hr == ESEEELZE FIE I TS R I F S EEC IS EI=STEECS - ESS=EE I:Ill:l:;:::::'—': *EES S =5E=E EESSSZEIICSESXIEXIET BIES == EEEEC = = p o
ol GUY SPAN LEG DIA. wALL TrHEe OF wele/FTe IN WTs/FTae IN CONCe woele AT CGhCe wTae AT : W‘ig ) = = [ s * P z zxE = = EER=TETIESEREERSR :
J SPAN  LENGTHIFT) (INe) LEG {INs) SPANM(LB/FT)  SPAN(LB/FT)  GUY POINT(KIPS)  GUY PT.(KIPS) W3] - "] y S 0.99 033 1. 12745 275.0  165.0  19+200  0+00 040 1.2500 BS  0.26E 08 3, 2 ’
N, } — -
" . i GUY WT/ZFT = 3,280 CROSS SECTIONAL AREA (SG«INel ® 049900 GUY NOs GUY ANGLE ECC MOM ARM NUe OF GUYS p
¥ 1 13530 5. 7500 28750 374.3 367,0 0+00 J00 ! " ; . . g 604 2.310 2. X
- 2 15040 542500 246250 31564 321.1 0400 0.00 . d W [,; 2 180+ 4e620 1.
. 3 15040 50000 2+5000 2953 29740 000 0.00 " — "
X % 150.0 50300 035000 71449 2145 0+00 U0 i 2 s 2,09 Ce70 1. 12745 27540  315.0 2746L0 0400 Ca0 1,5000 BS  Ge24E B  3a 2 "
2 5 17540 50000 Ga3750 31845 15446 0.00 0.00 . L , GUY WT/FT = 4,730  CROSS SECTIONAL AREA (SGelNhe) & 1,3570 GUY NO. GUY ANGLE ECC MOM AR#4  NUs OF GUYS -
" b 175.0 5.0000 042500 217.8 12045 0400 CelO ; " - AN hon A 8 4
” o 2 1860, —4e£20 1. e
u GuY FIRST CONCe LOAD FROM TOP OF SPAN SECOND CONCe LOAD FROM TOP OF SPAN d ;: 4
I‘ €hply  FTe FROM TOP .L. KIPS wT, KIPS FT, «ROM TOP WeL. KIPS WTe KIPS - g - b 3 5 1506 " T+TH 1% 12735 27530 4&5.0  30.CGT Ce00 TsT I.5625 ES To2LE U 3% Z
: ' irx ‘ = 5, N 4B uy N SUY AAGLE ECC MOM ARM  NUe CF GUYS .
E:-fi 1 00 G000 L +000 Gel 0=000 0000 - F: . : ]i:! GUY WT/FT 51390 CROSS SECTIONAL AREA (S5CelNe) = 14,4840 G . Coe €] €0, 3.310 2. .
- e 2 145,0 5718 0a502 0.0 C.COC _ 0.CCO . R w— - - :': : :2., 2 18C. 4,620 1. "*
R 3 145,07 5eTI8 T UL502° o) 0+0CD U000 o L -
:; i 4 14,0 5.718 0‘502 0.0 D.0UC 0,000 "'i r T : 4 5 1ot lets2 ) 1275 380.,0 YETRS 37,5600 Q0«00 0.0 17500 ES Celut CE_ __:'{0 o é s
T 5 Bla.0 0707 0.172 14440 00707 0.172 . o ' GUY WI7FY & 64630  CROSSTSECTIORAL AREA (§ZVINGT = 1.8040 77 GUY KOs GUY ANGLE ECC MCM ARM  ADe OF GUYS wr
: P ) B30 54369 T.%83 14530 - 5e5%5 T.538 ol o 1 60 e Ze310 le "
P = S 2 16Cs __ =4s620 1s o
P ;o - e ?"
% Y e s 5 S 557 1leB6 1. 127¢5 380,0  EBCTeO 524200 0600 Ce0 240625 BS Ce24E C8 3 2 "
4 _ 2 o , GUY WT/FT = Ro940  CROSS SECTIONAL AREA (S3eINe) = 2457R0 GUY NOe GUY ANGLE ECC MOM ARM  NGe CF GUYS s
= e L s “ i T T 1 60, 2310 Qe e
fz = -] ¢ - 2 1604 ~4.620 le o
; % E AT . o ._._,__....wﬁ...___-;
. o o o o o _::: 3 . s I S “eee 29 oo NP 5 S (S $-Jv 4 Banc T: Eo 1 o s - B LTS o B~ & F0 S oo RuR ol Selo B Cel ‘1+5CC0 BS  Ce24E°C8 30 2 :
Py ' o} g = GUY WI/FT = 4,730  CRUSS SECTIONAL AREA (SGelNe) = 143570 GUY HCe GUY ANGLE ECC MCM ARM  MNue OF GUYS !
e s for : ‘ » 1 60, 20316 ée
X e ' '}'-.[ k. -« - o P 18¢% el 6207 I n
; ) * |

oy
|
} TET
!
RTErTTILR

™

} usi_ i :; “ '
- R o : "
e fe o - S — .
= s s ’ — e o S - ms!
g am\i ; — F’* NFi -
[ !

e
3w
.,
Lr
.

e
b
f
i
|
£2
L1

R et AL LI



!' "'.

S

Y

et

" ..'P;lnnn' n m\/\-) i % 6" — 6 . o \'3 S STAINLESS II':': saatwo. .1 N
. ) .«._' . . - g ) . : . . -. - . g B :: . - - .
o o 1‘/3‘/60 PR R WIND LOAD AND WEIGHT SUMMARY = o
A A L . . .o [ Y
; ' ELEV. 0 TO FEET -~ 1 ©  FLEV. FY. TO FEET - ELEV. FT. TN FEFT. -
S * S3 ¢ - | | > Jid
10# Wind Load Welght . . " 10# Wind Load : u Weight [ o Pand 10# Wind Load u Welght
- , - | . _ 1
VSPAN y/Fe Ref. v | e Rel. 1 S PAN % Ref. L Rcﬂ g A Ref 1 W L e B e
Bare Tower ' ‘4*88 AS1,00 Bare Tower . 14.077 « Sb.bh Bare Tower V2.1 24.00 .
Ladder R S.00 Ladder 12% $.00 Ladder V419 5.00 o
Coax ' " Coax {1) |* Y 0.% Coax
! '
(L34 1.48 r2Y 35’3.. 3.48 $.50 (2} 3% 3.4% 5.50 L
(2)wR 1So0 | 2686 48,24 (D) w1500 | 26.86 48.14 (2ywR 1570 | 26-86 4 8.24 '
Condult Condult Condult
\ ' ]
SO 291 0y 1L 1ob 271 L 106 201
Other Other Cther -
TOTAL 49,39 324,29 3656.%6 Toul 43.4% 2838 | yerat Toul 4405 279,33 L% %
S Y. U ELEV. FT. TO FEEY. S ¥.ao¢ ELEV. ~ __ FT. TO FEET. S¥%,72 SO ELEV, FT. TO FT.
Weight ‘ 104 Wind Load ) Weight 108 Wind Load u Weight
) L PAN PR S : - / Ref NP Ref ¥ FL g/r | ret.
— 4/Fe Ref. §/r #/FL Rel, . #/Ft Ref. A/ FL #/FL. ef ‘ : p—
Bare Tower V2.04¢ 15 00 Bare Towet V2.9 834¢ Bare Tower 12.18 70,97 .
Ladder (.39 5.00 Laddss |.39 $.02 ¢ ddex 1.3 9 5.00
Coax Coax . _ Co,x 3
(2> 33 .43 S.<0 (33 4 2.7¢ () wkigsd [13.43 24,12
(23 wkson | 26.86 48,24 () wRisoo | 26.86 | 48.24 ‘
Conduit Conduir Conduit 1
i o . 3
) o 1.0b 271 0y 11 10b 2.1 0y 1k 1.0 291
Otber - Owher . - _ ' _ ' N Other !
S wh’kfs 1'50 3.00 i WAMS 3-00 . - ?.-5-’ F »A - E
, . . ) " - 5 .4 ?) 27 F] .’ 1 K
Tosal 48 .44 214 8L 2i4. 40 Total 49.00 318.00 § 184,58 73t 13.514 217,82 [1120.48 ‘
_ A . - . ¥ oVELHRANG 2 8.070 18220 102.1) ;
i
PREPARED BY STAINLESSs INC PAGE 2.1 .
) DATE 11/ 4/80 BEAM CCLUMN WITH ELASTIC SUPPORTE JOB NO .
ol
k 4+
ﬁ[ _ ]
WIND INTD LEGS TRIAL NOo. 1 GUY DATA 1
x ERARAXFRERBRAR .
N FINAL TEMP. = 60 INITIAL TEMP. = 60. :
; GUY ™ STUe — INTU " INCR ™ GUYS7Z  WIRD — INITC "RADIAUTICE ) T T TTTGUYS T DIST“*““‘"“—“;
. LEVEL GUYS CEFLECTION ANCHOR  VELOe HURIZe VERT. TENSKNe THCKe wT/CUsFTa GUY DIAM, MLD OF ELAST  THIS IANCT '°
, (FTa) (MPH) (FT)  (FT) (KIPS) (INs) LTy CLOF GLYS)  LEve GUYS ”
o CE CrECEC A rEEC S SEESCC S-S CCECCCSfiEiSCSRCCCSIsi ZBEESCLCIRCCECEIECTIEZESECRCICCETRERICECAZSSSESEERFSESESNEITARIEIEREEN ::
v 3
. 1 5 De32 0e33 1. 1275 275%.0 16540 19200 0,00 0.0 142500 BS  0e24E 08 3. 2 *
o3 GUY WTZ7FT = 3.280 ~ CROSS SECTIONAL ARLA (5U.INe) = 0.5900 GUY NG GUY ANGLE ECC MOM ARM Nc.“nFlcuvs ¥
. 1 O G4e620 . '
|j Z 12”. "2.%179_"_ 2. 2o
.l 'll
¥ 2 s 0,68 0470  1s 127,5 275.0  315.0 27.6G0 0400 040 1,5000 BS  0.24E C8 2. 2 :
L. GUY WT/FT = 44730  CROSS SECTICNAL AREA {SQeINe) = 143570 GUY KO. GUY ANGLE ECC ™MOM AR¥  NUe GF CUYS 8
oo T - T - I 0 44620 1. e
i 2 120, =24310 2. o
= e , - ] pe
K 3 s 106 T I06 T 1T T T 1274527530 465, U 30,060 T TLGTO gyl 1.56257BS~ " T0.24E T8 2o 2 2@
- GUY WT/FT = 54130  CP0SS SECTIONAL AREA (S5QeINe) = 144840 GUY NCs GUY ANGLE ECC MOM ARM  NGLe UF LUYS -
U 1 Qe Geb 2l ie L fu!
fes e e e o e SN —— i i Sy O P -24310 R o
-
e 4 5 1,43 1443 1. 127,5 38040 62540 374600 0G0 Ge0 1.7500 BS  ULe24E C8 3. 2 -
z N GOY WT7FT = " %.430 CRCSSSECTIUNAL AREA TSC.INGT ="1L.BC4N 7 GUY N e GUY AKCLE “ECT MCOMTARNF 7 5o CFIuUYS ::l
S 1 Te “e620 . ot
<0 2 120s = de310 oL S
o 5 s 1485 1486 1. 12705 38CeD 8000 524200 €400 o0 2,0625 85  Ce24E 08 Za 2 -
) GUY WT/FT = 8,940  CRUSS SECTIUNAL AREA (SCeINa) = 245780 GUY NCs GUY ANGLE ECC MG AR NUs OF GUYS o
B e o . A, o . . i e e e e e e e -lﬁ o e C .‘““ - G 62 o : - s
- Z 120, -.e310 co “
i & s 243572433 1e 7 T 12745 T3BOLC T 675,07 T2TeEUD T T ULTDT T Ce 0T T 77145000 BS 0s2¢E OE © T3e 20 “—*—?j
K GUY WT/FT = e 30  CROSS SECTIONAL AREFA (SGeINe) = 13570 GUY NCe OUY ANGLE ECC 1MUM AKM  AUe OF QUYS ™l
. i Qs bobzC - 713___ e
. T e — i 2 1200 77 7 T mzesiG T 2 %
i bra
E"i =3
e [
- U —— — PR — e o — — —_— —— - e ——— R —— oy
‘,i ism
iy .Sn,
% — e - S— - - T e
"" ;n;
s e ) . ns
” e . - e
"
:4: . N —___F't:
31 B . - B I — B - T B . ;"1
, ; f""
d e
% o L L - } o

& R

Y

Bois g

T T I T e T ST,
LRt

B

it g Wt BT

FPRE I o YRR e P

R e T AB AT

;
%
§
;?

e ph

LI AT

a«i" . :‘.«; a;;'

o
o, 23

o3

SR = B N R = R B - T -~ B v~ B - R e B o B R B 9 R e
b

B

i

&z

&l

sl Bad Rag

b

5
S

s
PREPAR.D BY ° STAINLESSs INC PAGE 2 .
{: DATE 11/ 4/80 BEAM CCLU“N wITH ELASTIC SLPPORTS JOB NO. DE
' ﬁ] <
' TOWER DATA TRIAL NO. 1 :
.[ FRBABARFBREEEY B i:
L] TOWER SAFETY FACTOR MOMENT ABGVE € JEAR ABQVE WT. ABOVE MODe OF ELASTICITY '
W WIDTHIFTe) ON GUYS TOP GUY(FT.KIPS) TOr CLY(KIPS) \OP GUY(KIPS) OF TOWER ;
. . L
’{ Be«00 245C 1204800 £el22 5255 De29E 08 i’
X " i
o e e e e e R —_ e e O . 4
3 GUY SPARN LEG DIAe  WALL THK. OF  ®eLe/FTe IN “WTe/FTe IN CONCoe mwolse AT CUNCs wTa AT v
. SPAN  LENGTH(FT} (INe} LEG (INs} SPAN(LE/FT)  SPANILB/FT) GUY POINTIKIPS) GUY PTL(KIFS) o i
1Fd4 ng
o 1 135.0 5. 7500 2.8750 37443 367 40 0.00 T weco T T Ty
» 2 15040 54,2500 206250 315.6 32141 0s00 0+CO -
L 3 15040 540000 C2e5C00  299.7 . 29740 000 .. Va0 . ) 22 1
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) DATE 117 4780 BEAM COLUYN wlTM ELASTIC SUPPCRTS JUB N0 . é
J
] , ,
WIND INTO LEGS  TRIAL NOs 1 MAXIM -V GUY Lot < .
’ AP RBR BB RRRRED v - M i
4 ‘ . |
. GUY MOMENTS SHEARS REACTIONS GUY DlANM, UTS GUY LCAD TCWER GUY LUG GUY(FT} INITIAL : '
. LEVEL (FT.KIPS) IKIPS) (KIPS) (IN.} (KIPS) X FeSelXIPS) DEFLECIFT) ANGLE(CEG) LEAGTH  TENSIKIPS) .
? 1 kies) LEN TENSIKIPS) .
o 6 =1204800 6el22 21.617 1.5G00 BS 2764000 > 2724933 6e72 701 104606 27.600U e
! 220,886 13.713 T
o 2
%
. 7384616 [ 63,0 FT, FROM TOP OF SPAN) "
.. - . r
» 5 «13764177 15,365 634329 240625 B5 5224000 > 511.278 4oSd 655 BESe6 524200 "
- ~6B24920 254694 o
.'“ - 1]
! , ar
e 4154129 ( 8140 FTo FRO™ TGP OF SPAN) iy
i"i - Tt T T e T - Pi
!23! [ =1151.860 314057 55,820 1¢75C0 BS 1764000 > 36Ca270 3445 5946 T3led 37.6C0 t:
2 ~6B54056 264366 e
— - ) T T -
2 ™y
. 2960825 [ 76840 FTe FRO® TOS CF SPAN) -
o e e . e et e i mm = e e e e i e = e - - - B,
v 3 =H014248 284556 Gty 264 145625 BS  500e0CU > 504723 Z2e5% 6040 54U al 30ewl0 -
=211.077 16506 ) ~ ) L e 5‘[
¥ z
S i
o 2534352 { 56,0 FTs FRO¥ TCP COF SPAN) ) o
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=797.805 260437 - ) -
. 333,857 ( £4.0 FT. FROM T3P GF SPANL) B 7 o
:; 1 =40¢,060 264560 524265 1625CC E5 1524C00 > 1794540 Cebi5 3lete 32067 15.70C o
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R {: R DATE 11/ 4/80 BEAM COLUMN WITH ELASTIC SUPPORTS - JOB NO. _ ji . PREPSRED BY STAINLESSs INC PAGE 3.3 )
L Y : J 0 § : DATE 11/ 4/80 BEAM CCLUMN wITH ELASTIC SUPPORTS ‘ JOB NO. )
g WIND INTO FACE.  TRIAL NOe 1 SEE p 2.2 FOR MAXIMUM CUv Loads . [ )
Lo s HERREERRRR RS - . 1 s .
I e ’ R CEG LOADS=~WIND TNTD FACE N
g . GUY MOMENTS SHEARS REACTIONS GUY DIAM, uTs GUY LOAD TOWER GUY LUG GUY(FT)  INITIAL : , FERLAIERGIERTERIIRRRR RN .
B ‘ LEVEL (FT.KIPS) (KIPS) (KIPS) (INg} {KIPS} X FeS,(KIPS) DEFLECIFT) ANG .E{DEG) LENGTH _ TENSAKIPS) . ' . :

.2 g . —= ' _ : e y . r LEVEL ELEVATIOUN Wl +VU173, LEL A LELv B LEG STLE HORTZUNTALS OIAGCONALS .
k. . 6 =120.800 6.122 224999 145000 BS 276,000 234,284 10424 6907 104604 27.600 T . (FTe) (KIPS) (KIPS) (K1PS} =
“ ’ 227-‘044 13.997 b1 » :r
) e . 6 §35.0 12751 15,168 ~6.566 ¥
EEEE I " | . 644564 31,735 80e979 ro
¥ . X 7884561 [ 65,0 FTs FROM TOP OF SPAN) " ? b
E ey 13 ’ 7 by ui ET.297 ~LEL, 4730 12433073 e
;g z 5 =1319.887 35,081 640719 240625 BS 522.000 438,212 7481 6544 BEB54+6 524200 o . { 65.0 FTe FROM TOP OF SPAN.I .
frs =6284260 24.678 - n'[ *
- e jae ‘uu 5 T60,0 13,184 263,699 =27e013 | iar
3 7 2 1824660 273,364 137.318 be
3 & % 38A.269 ( 78.0 FT., FROM TOP OF SPAN) — ”
: i F- o 1883879 130.636 21437801 o e o
i 4 =1274,B49 32,472 574217 17500 B85S 3764000 3064661 5.38 5945 73l.4 374600 i n o ( 7840 FT. FROM TOP CF SPAN.) 2
: ';z- ~8074529 254290 , o
L o : . (3 5B5.0 191793 3753807 99.785 T uv
¥ i i 263,810 3804370 2054530 =
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o T = I b ' 260602 T 239,912 "286 kLY B — e e e B S —
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IS =. . ~2024625 16.928 o : - : ., i
1 I . L. 3 435, TRV IO TTTTTI59 0176723465 wi
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" ot g N 33951792965 TZA 3R U407 ‘ — - B Y
a5 2 «1059.135 334684 61906 145000 BS 2764000 242,248 2469 4943 41841 27.600 " ¢ 57.0 FTs FROM TOP OF SPAN.!} / “
- =7224199 27.104 " " -
= - E . 7T TR 348553 T BeTG T 272115 B — n
. - s 397.778 502,021 3454656 =
- 497,266 ( B640 FT. FROM TOP OF SPAM) .. = o
5,1 By - 4062987 3357206 TGEIIBTI T T e o
L 1 ~233,362 254923 524443 1.2500 BS 192,000 1604136 1a43 3let 3207 194200 " | = { B640 FTo FROM TOP OF SPAN.) "
- 844705 224517 i i
| 0 “ 1 13%5,0 414,000 T TTTTAeTI6ES 3974158 ‘ T T - nal
#E} E "i 4364697 L44E,921 430564 H
o T77.689 ( 7040 FTs FROM TOP OF SPAN) o !
1 - W AR5 760 T TTTIIEL007 O ROINIS T T T e : »
sy BASE 0.000 21262 ; a { 70.0 FTo FROM TOP OF SPAN.) nd
ag " uy
L - — H
w ':1 . FASE 0+0 4537217 453,212 . |
; L _. -
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= b " DATE 117 4/80 BEAM COLUMN WITH ELASTIC SUFPORTS JOB NQ. s
t’.-‘_“-’ ] ! ! S B U [ : . . R . . ) o
WIND INTO FACE TRIAL NO. 1 SEE p 2.4 fFolk MAXIMUM ANCHOL LoADS : TRIAL N0 1 MEMBER SIZES ‘:
- : ERFAERRERERARR . ﬂ sl
© kg A INDIVIDUAL GUY COMPONENTS AT ANCHOR . L ELEV. AT VERTICAL MEMBERS , .
3 =4 ' 4 AABRRBR AR RERERRRRRE RN AR RB RSN R : f'} SEET.TOP MAXIMUM LOADS ALLCw. YIELD MAXs SHEAR DIAGONAL HUKIZUNTAL i:
i ‘ . . o (FTe) TENS (KIPS) COMP  (KIPS) DESCRIPTION (KS1) (KIPS) DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIOUN o
3 *% ? HORTZ+ DISTs GUY YERTs LUMF S Aurile COMPS HORTZ. COMP, AT ANCHOR RESULTART ' e B L Ll L T T T T R I R L R T Y ittt it AL
to TO ANCHOR(FT,) LEVEL (KiP§) (KIPS) PERPENDICULAR TO GUY(KIPS) (K1PS) W . afoholiohoalallobtfiofiafothufodiofofioinfiofiofioh il A | '
Is . ) L T gs5.0 —1B.4 136448 18CeN65 5'' DIA X 4500w 60 13499 7/8%% DlA. SOLID (21 2=1/2 % 2 % 3/16 g
Nl 2750 1 32.019 24953 A Oe562 534603 » Y 93540 -1B,4 136448 1BC4N65 5'' DIA X 45CCh 50 13459 7/8'' DIA. SCLID (2_1__2-,113%15 X ;fiz R
L " N ) T o (2} 2=1/72 » 2 x 3/ ™
i \ b ol 7 935 0 S - o as
= N 2 71.033 634937 0e948 954570 ¥ X < 910.0  =4340 160490 180,745 5°'' DIA X «500w 60 Be28 5/8'* DIA. SOLID FHt ey 2tn t
= ¥ p Lo GRE .0 ~dbeb 164s4B 1804045 5'' DIA X 4500w 60 2489 5/8'% DIAs SOLID PlpiBlm f
id :j ‘i 3 83,066 5le284 1.3513 97,622 :: e 11 e P 33,8 162240 1B0.045% 50¢ Dxﬁmxm.'§b0w~_ £0 13.70 asatr ClAa, S0LID {2) 2«1/72 X 2 x 3716 \o
B ' . b w9 835.0 —643 127435 136wd®B) S1'0IA X 376w | {43 SBco 19415 7/8'% DIA. SOLID t2) 2172 X 2 X 3/16 »
N " 3R0.0 4 100.107 644223 240647 118.947 " E10e0 21,9 198454 180er45" 59 DIA X S00W' _ 6C_ 30419 1-1/8'' DlA, SOLID_ __ t2) 2=1/2 x 2 X 3/1& =
i TR 65,0 TS 3406 268464 3034415 «=374'IDIALSCLID (&) 36 35436 1-174YV DIA, SGLIC (21 3 X ¢=1/¢ X 1/4
1 5 1504296 764072 26967 1684651 76040 0.0 273.26 303,419 4=374'1DIALSCLID (41 136 25469 1** DlA, SOLID (23 2-%/2 X 2 x i;i:
5 - R (2) 2=1/o % 2 A 3 -
g 760,00 S N o _ SRS Sy o gy m——
o I 6 82,092 354150 22567 29+3C0 W TTRELT 0.0 20468 T 2232.719  4=1/6'VDIATSOLID TAT 36 17433 7787V OTASTSOCID (2) 2=142 X 2 X'2716 i:
G 3 - 71040 0s0 214461 232,219 4=1/4''DIAS0LID (4) 36 9437 5/8%* DJA. 3OLID FAA—k—yiow I .
% & 6R5.0 0.0 214470 7374219 4=1/4''DIALSCLID (&) 36 Be27 __5/B'Y DIA. SOLID Mol ¢
1 24 B S ey ooy 20725 2374216  4=174"TDTAECLID (&) 736 1623 T7BYYTOTALTSCLID (23 2«1/2 X 2- 4 Z/1e N
A g _ ANCHOR LOADS §:| 63540 Ca0 278425 373,419 4=3/4''DIA.S0LID (4) 36 26490 1*' DlA. SLLID tz) 2=i7¢ » 2 A 3/16
T e S - il IS IIt11iL o - T s e e ! 1040 -7,7 376417 3R3,1%1 5=1/4"'DIALSCLID (&) 24 32447 i=isB'Y DlA. SCLID  t2) e=l/2 A & X 3706
: :oo - SRE OO0 T 240,37 302,181 51747 YDIAGSCLID (&)1 7736 7 TT25,2877 7 1YY DIASSOLIDT T 12) 2-142 K 2 A 3/16
A HOR1Zs DIST, VERT. COMP.  HORIZ. COMP. HORIZ. COMP, AT ANC!OR RESULTANT RESULTANT CF GUYS & 5RE.0 S te) 2-1/2 & 2 X 3/16
) TO ARCHORTFT.) (x1Ps) (KIP%1 PERFINDICULAR TO GUY{KIPS) ANGLE(DEG) AT ANCHUR (KIPEY ~ - 2 5600 0.C 102,77 303419 &4e=3/4Y1DJALSOLID (&) 36 17402 7/8'' DIA. SOLID 421 2=1/2 A 2 X 3716
;- ot g 515,0 T 2556277 30%.415  L=3/74 M VDTAVECLID (ATTTAE §a1%” 578V TIALTSOCTD tr—yirew
: faa 275.0 . Y1B&,170 170177 24864 . 47,5 252206 L': ! E 510.0 0.0 286044 303,419 w=3/4%IDTAS0LIC (&) 36 RET-DY 5/8'' SlA. SOULID E-LL-h-—-.—.—&w ,.*
© W ) T T T . ’ 4RS,0 0.0 289459 3034419 e=3/41'DI1ALSCLIDS (&1 135 15428 3760t DA, SCLID  t2) 2=1/4 a ¢ A 3/1b -
32 38040 332.495 1754445 TaSB2 6241 3764021 :1 e -*i—mu— LECLO T 08 469,81 383,131 S=1/40"01A.SOLID (&) 36T TTZE,5S  T1=IsBtr DIALTSLLUID {2) 2=172 a ? X #2716
— - ! ) 635,0 Ce 362478 38%,1%1 5=1/4''DIALSCLID (&) 36 16452 7/8°" DIAe SCLID 2} e=ifZ A ¢ % 3715
- o ST T T m | 425,060 S o 2y g=l/2 K 2 X 3716
K :‘ TR e 0 TG T80, BR3, 151 5=l/0VDTALSILIL tel 36T YR T T gy ;IA- SLLI;? ?"-'—"'—ﬂm i
- » o e o e - <. 38540 Cun 360ekis 3R34151 5=1/4''DIAGSCLIC (&) 36 a3l S/8°0Y SIAs SuLIC oy :
5 | o o S 360,40 040 357458 323,151 S=1/4'00IALSTLIC le) 38 13479 3/4'% DlA. SULID 42} i=ide A e A 2sio
CLoid o= , o ST T A0 T 0.0 411484 423,730 5=1720001A.SOLIC Ia) 36 0 TT210iE 14¢ Dla. SCLID (2) ¢=1/2 A o« » 3/16
- B _ ‘ o o v 310.0 040 501e43 S48 st (#) 4Y 34410 1=1/8%" DIA, SCLID (2) 2=1/2 » <& x 3/16
- . « I — " N 28520 0v0 502.02 S14.8  §'f (#) 4§ 27.10 1'% TIA. SGLID {2) 2-1/2 a2 . 3716 .
&E - R S SEESH B e T e e T 12) 2=1/2 a2 a 3716 .
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iy - e y 235.0 0D 460,76 GT14653 5=3/6'40JA,SCLID 14) 36 10054 376! OlAe SOLID M2 é=i/e A c a 3/16 -
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’ m S S n - Y 35.0 0.0 491472  m 21426 1'% DIAs SGLID t2) z-1/2 % 2 x 3/16 L
) fro " Ay Ty TRk o! PO M e B - — —_— oDt : . -
a y !;i B ' ALL TiEcanacs LIT ALl XY for MeliweiTalsT
4 — e e P S A8 _€RADE SO A
. A ~ o
: ] - - " _‘ .
\‘j ———— T -
]

T P P R o e e e I st e canerneL e o I B SR TL ot eremas | ggnieer mmew o=

LR il W R

s N R L e

G e e



o

A!;\t . . . e . s iR i i e B TR Al TR A S sl S e P SRR TS P S mw*“ il R M*Mf%mmwms&m&g&m e e L "-3~;‘;~'_*1J}_\hx_*‘a$“ﬂa,*‘!‘:m_“,;‘_v-‘h{,‘y"_u‘j:;-“;a‘\M:'-,”i*iw_,_r_‘;"..“;_,;'_;é\‘;-}k" . 7—‘;::'-.;_“ . y’l . . M. S : ”--. N - 'l :—F‘fl ‘. L %;?‘3 e T_ ' ..-.:."'A ; - . .' L ) - *"7.
g& ;m; T e e A YT g '1 r B L ey e g
- TR & S g ! ' ' '
; ; | o - Ef%' b snemare ow AP /kam STAINLESS NG, reseme, 5.1 ; %3 seseamsn on AD flam STAINLESS INC.

{.‘ ‘ OREPARED BY STAINLESSs INC. PAGE S s-f]{; mere. 10/9/73 G-8 DIAGONAI MEMBER ANALYSIS  swwerwe sere. 10/5/73 G-8 DIAGOLAL e 5.2

o . _ 4 L1 e GOI'AL MEMPBER ANALYSIS assvar ne.

.o DATF 11/ 4780 ALLOWABLE LEG_LOADS JOB NOe I O :‘? mev] oam BERCRITION

o ) - . o X V50 -
R E P OeNe VERT. WALL BAY LENGTH YIELD RADIUS OF AREA WEIGHT ALLOw, ALLOw. e Weld Length 2-5/8
S (TN THICK« (IN<? (INY) STRESS GYRATION L/R (SGeINe)  (LBS5./FTa1 STRESS LOAD , ﬁ —'-‘—"}—f‘— 1/8- _Weld Lenzth l | 2-5/8
N § s **'l'I-****************I'illlﬂlilil!***l"ﬂi**‘l**il’ill**i**l‘*’ll’I“I'II-I'cii**ll**!*l*l*****"l*i*******lﬂ'*!'Q**‘***’*'Q.'.*ll‘l**’i : i ~ .
N : _ 5.000 045000 100400 £0000., 14600 62446 7.06 2440% 2567147 1B0049e - - e
kR : | A B | B | °©oC 3 90 0
B to 44250 2.1250 7500 36000, 1,062 70.58 14,18 48427 1636943 232215, I | N 14 —
e g T TR T80 2+3750 75.00 36090 1187 63415 17472 6029 1712244 303419, o @ 11/18 " 3/4 Dia
i A ) ) o ) ) ) * ) ) ) ol B 3 .o Dia. Holes ; g ' (2) 11/16
5 E N 54250 246250 75600 . _3600C.. 14312 57s14 21.64 73466 1770049 383181, — Dia. Holes
Al i . ”-"""""—‘_""'"'“""””"' . LER .
Eh e 54500 2.7500 75400 36000, 14375 54456 23475 B8O« B4 1794149 426269, MATERIAL: §°d= 505{)2;3“-1 V-50 307 1. 2 % MATERIAL: Rod: 3/4Dia. V-50
i M - U — , ey y =2% psl Area s, 8. = ) - 2
A | 5e750 248750 75400 360CC, 1,437 52417 25496 B&.36 1815742 471493, W End Plates 3/8 x 2-1/4 Flats A-36 ] gd ;lo, 000 pal  Area = .442 {n,
o v S Fy = 36,000 pai pd Piates 3/8x 2-1/4 Flats A-36
T 5500 247500 7500 6500Ce 1e375  DB4eS4 2313 PO« 84 2166845 514807, 2 ¥ y = 36,000 pai
:q ?g ALLOWADLE LOADS AS GOVERNED BY: : ALLOWABLE LOADS AS GOVERNED BY:
D ¥ - 3
B e - I - e -~ - & TENSION: Allow. Tensile Stress = 30,000 pst TE
) & =118 NSION: Allow. Tensile § = 30,50
N 3 Allcw. Tension Load = 30,000 x ,307 = 9,210# — : e Stress = 30,300 psi
g § Allow. Tension Load = 30,000 x .442 = 13,2004
T T h T ) BEARING: Plate Thickness = . 375 e BEARIN
; ————— . - NG ¢ Plate Thickness =
, Brg. Area = 2x .375x .625 = .470 —_— ss = .375
R o ) e g_j : Allow. Drg. Stress = 48, 500 pai 1 E 9 f:;li'w‘“';: = szz x . 375: 625 = . 470
Allow. Brg. Load = 48,500 x .470 = 22,5004 : " Allow. Brg. 0 ress = 48, 500 pat
% | - 10w, g Load =48,500 x .470 = 22,5004
- — - S - - e e b BOLT S} : . A-
f a SHEAR g:os.l'sA 2‘: g ;x3z:°1 . ole s BOLT SHEAR: (Z) 5/8 Dia. A-325%
. - N - L % Allow. Shear Stress = 22,000 pat f{;:: e ‘Szt x - 307 = . 614
s M Allow. Shear Load =22,00C = .614 = 13,5104 E Allow. oh ar Stress = 22,000 pai
- s }“‘ ow, ear Load =22,000x ,614 = 13,5104
. U e e e e e e e —— . e END PAD: Weld = 2,625 x 4 x 2 x 7004 = 14,700¢# , END P.\D- .
N B g . Net Area £ .375 (2.250 - . 750) = . 562 a “ — ! ::tli;efl“z;s‘;szox 7008 ="14, 7004 ,
~ N | Allow. Tenslle Stress s 22,000 pel 1. Ao Ten iy (830 - - 375) = . 636 a.
- . S s e B — ; R Allow. Tension Load = 22,000 x .562 = 12,375¢ S K AuZ,.' T::'i ¢ S;f";' * 22,000 psi |
B E _ ' ﬂ : eion Load =22,000 x .656 = 14, 3434
LOW, [ '
. L - ) — ALLOW, TOWER SHEAR ' ALLOW. TOWER SHEAR
TOR E Assume 2/3 of tower shear is carried b t E
» s y one face of tower. From Asns 2/3 .
u,_ - — . - — = allow. loads above, tension governs and the allow. tower shear = - allo:r.n:agil. :fb:::er .h::;:;'o:';“ed by °;‘° ;""u"f tower. From
- s % 3/2x8,00x 9,210 =9, 5694 FoR 100" pas il ’ overns xndc the allow., tower shear =
. - . § 11,55 | E o xl"?':_:_gx 13,2002 13,7768 FoR oo 2avs
- % Uait Stresses are in accordance with AISC ‘ Uni
. I =" ] t Streeses are |
- 3 7 ) Atk ot e accordance with AISC
e - . —— _ - - [ —— o % sPec_lf‘c.tlon .dopt?d Febfuary lz’ 1969 4.00 jE Spctlflcation .dopted Febru&ry 12' lqb? 8 ® -
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- 1/16 Weld Length 1 2_-—3/4 5 _ ) 5‘0 P 50 )
_____—L_,'_{.a. . Weld Length | I 3 {7 V- . 1/4 Weld Length 3-1/4 : !g } - ;/ 1/4 Weld L h /
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7/8 Dia. o . " . J

e 1-1/8 L Dia. Holes | (2)15/1¢ 12378 1, 1-1/8 Dia. (2) 1-1/16 1-1/4 o116

; Tiin Min. _ Dia. Holes b g Min, { Dia. Holes 1.3/8 Dia, {2)1-1/1
" ‘ Min. Dia. Holes
7, :
MATERIAL: Rod: /8 Dia. V-50 2 , e '
e Fy = 50,000 psi Area = .601 in, MATERIAL: Rod: 1" Dia. V.50 a MATERIAL: Rod:1-1/8 Dia, V-50 MATE .
End Plates 1/2 x 3 x 8-5/8 Flats A-36 - Fy = 50,000 psi Area = .785 : Fy = 60,000 psi Area = .994 in, MATERIAL: Rod:1-1/4 Dia.  V-50

L Fy = 16, 000 pgi Znd P! tes 5/8 x 3 Flats A-36 .: ‘ End Plates 3/4 x 3_1/2 Flats A-36 FY = 50. 000 p'l Area =1.227
4 Fy = 36,000 psi a Fy = 36,000 ps End Plates 3/4 x 3-1/2 Flats A-36

ALLOWABLE LOADS AS GOVERNED BY: : Fy = 36,000 psi

: ALLOWABLE LOADS AS GOVERNED BY: 3 n ALLOWABLE LOADS A3 SCYERNED BY: A .

TENSION: ' Allow. Tensile Stress = 30,000 psi . ' LLOWABLE LOADS AS GOVERNED BY:

- Allovw. Tenwsion Load = 30,000 x L601 =18,030# TENSION: Allow. Tensile Stress = 30,000 psi w Allow. Tensile Stress = 30, 000 pei . -
:w;,: Allﬂw- Ten’ion Lold = 30, ﬂﬂD w 7“" = 23, 550# . P Allow. Ten.ion LOld = 30' 000 x . 994 x 29' 820# M A‘low' Ten.ll' Strt.' = 30’ 000 P.i

, .zi BEARING: Plate Thickness - . 500 2 5 ' Allow. Tension Load = 30,000 x 1.227 = 36,8104

e - Brg. area = 2 x .500 x ,750 = . 750 in. BEARING: - Plate Thickneas = . 500 f BEARING: Plate Thickaees = , 500 i BEA °N .

CoEd j Allow. Brg. Stress = 48, 500 psi ) . Brg. Area = 2x .500x .875 = . 875 : g Brg. Area = 2 x ,500x 1.00 = 1,00 in.2 _ "_'L‘—tg‘ Plate Thickness = 3500 2

B Allow. Brg. Load -= 48,500 x ,750 = 36, 3754 2 Allow. Brg. Stress = 48,500 pal | 2 Allow. Brg. Stress = 48,500 pal ,g Brg. Area = 2 x.500x 1,00 = 1,00 in.
7 y Allow, Brg. Load ~ = 48,500 x .875 = 42, 500¢ Allow. Brg. Load = 48,500 x 1.00 = 48, 5004 f l A:low. Brg. Stress » 48,500 pst
- BOLT SHEAR:  (2) 3/4 Dia. A-325 , i _ | , n Allow. Brg. Load = 48,500 x 1.00 = 48, 5004 1
;;i Grog- Area = z x .442 = .884 in. BOLT SHEAB: ’ (2’ 7/8 Dl‘. A"’325 ) Z ?,: BOLT SI’!EAR: (2) 1" Dil. 5'325 BCI "
Allow. Shear Stress = 22,000 psi Gross Area = 2 x ,601 = 1,202 in. F Gross Area = 2 x .785 = 1,570 CLT SHEAR: (2) 1" Dia. A-325
" Allow. Shear Load = 22,000 x .384 = 19,4504 Allow, Shear Strees = 22, 000 psi [ Allow. Shear Stress = 22, 000 psi Groes Area = 2 x ,785=1.570
Allow. Shear Load = 22,000 x 1.202 = 26, 440¢ | Allow. Shear Load = 22,000 x 1, 570 = 34, 5404 Allow. Shear Stress = 22,000 psi
END PAD' “’eld = Z.?S x 4 x 3 x 700' = 23. 100# AIIOW. Sh..r LD‘d - 22, 000 x lo 570 = 34, 540'
2 . —— Net Area = .500 (3.0 - .875) = 1,063 in, END PAD: Weld = 3,800 x 4 x 4 x TO0§ 133,6003 2 END PAD: We!d = 3,25 x 4 x 4x 7004 = 36,4004 i
A Allow. Tensile Streas = 22, 000 psi Net Area = . 625 (3.00 - 1,125)= 1,17 in. Net Area =,750 (3,500 - ]1.250) = 1, 685 in-Z END PAD: Weld = 3,25 x 4 x 4 x TO0# = 36,40C#
Allow. Tension Load = 2%,000 x 1,053 = 23,3754 Allow. Tensile Stress = 22,000 psi Allow. Tensile Stress = 22, 000 psi Net Area = .750 (3.500 - 1,375) = 1. 595
| ' Allow. Tension Load =22,000x 1.17 =35,750# a Allow. Tension Load = 22,000 x 1.685 = 37, 0004 Allow, Tensile Siress = 22,000 pat
[ ALLOW, TOWER SHEAR | ‘ Allow. Tension Load = 22,000 x 1.595 = 35,0004
= ALLOW. TOWER SHEAR ALLOW. TOWER SHEAR , L ‘
7 Assume 2/3 of tower shear is carried by one face of tower. From ?} = f ALLOW. TOWER SHEAR
i allow. loads above, tension governs and the allow. tower shear = i Assume 2/3 of tower shear is carried by one face of tower. From ‘3 Assume 2/3 of tower shear is carrizd by one face of tower. From A 2/3 ot t b i
: = - ssume o w

- 3/2 x 8.00 x 18,030 = 18,732f FoR. ico" Bads ] ailow. loads above, tension governs and the allow. tower shear allow. loads above, tension governs and the allow. tower shear = : allow. loads l‘.x:'eer b'OI:.:ho'lrc.gzrvi::nzyazzet}:c:l‘t:.f\:o‘:'r- F;om

P 11.55 A 7 3/2 x 8.00 x 23,5504 = 24,4904 FoR 100" BAYS E 3/2x 8,00 x 29,8204 =31,000§ FoR 00" mavs ~ % row. tower shear =

a | , 11.55 ' 11.55 ' i 3/2x8.00 x 34,5408 = 36,9208 FoR 100" BAXS

Unit Stressed are in accordance with AISC . - ) . 11.55

o Specificat.on adopted February 12, 1969 8. 00 co Unit Stresses are in accordance with AISC oo i Unit Stresses are in accordance with AISC 3 4 . .

B M n - Specification adopted February 12, 1969 8.00 : i Specification adopted February 12, 1969 8. 00 800 - . Unit Stresses are in accordance with AISC £ oo
( ) . 3/25 8.00 & 636 = 71 316 3] 3 M\ . 8. 00 ) . . - 4 I ) 8.00 ; Specification adopted February 12, 1969 8.00 .
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Bolt threads excluded from shear planes. Revised Plans:
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3 s .
' REV] DT DESCRWTION CERTIFICATE OF POSTING CERTIFICATE OF POSTING c? S-S /l/
, A ‘ ZIONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
::1 a\ | y : . | "- 1 < ’ _ Towson, Maryland Towson, Marylsnd
s N ; 7 f : | ’ - o o . o O\ —_—
3 K | i . 1/ i District. c&7_ _____ Date of Postin e L L EFH
o —t I b )
o L gqn i Posted for: --/.%!M{Z.--ny(‘x .= ﬂf_}% _4_/_.‘7—:-____,,______{ ______________
e ) 4 . ; K . ===
§ o | e ——p— _._. ressone: e iffosacn Toverily. ot R e .
' Unsupported Length ° Location of pro A - PR o o ‘ 2 7
: 3 A TERIAL: (2) 3x 2-1/2 x 174 Angles (2 13/16 property Tteire Zagea. Gl . Snacwarzrog ot
e MATERIAL: (2) 2-1/2 x 2 x 3/16 Angles  (2) 11/14 . A-36 Structural Steel Dia. Holes R T T T BT e e e e e
' - - A-36 St ' i ' : ‘
.o 36 Structural Steel Dia. Holes PROPERTIES:  Fy = 36,000 pai Location of S:mMM?/:W%L%/M;Q _____________
;ﬁ . [ o .
=3 PROPERTIES:  Fy = 36,000 pai ) Gross Area = 2.62 édﬁ/ﬁafﬁ??;wvmnﬁﬁmw ____________________________________
- Gross Area = ], 62 in. Radwe of Gyration = .95 .
3 Radius of Gyration = .79 L/r = 89 ?:-‘ Remarks: o e e o
%l L/r = 106 :
ALLOWABLE LOAJO AS GOVERNED BY: 7 a T Siewgldre, T T T pmmTIEEEm IR St eeeems O T e e N T T s e e e
ALLOWABLE LOAD AS GOVERNED BY: TENSION: Net Area = 2.62 = 2 (,250 x .875) = 2,18 in.
TENSION; Net Area = 1,62 - 2 (. 1875 x .7500) = 1. 34 in,Z - Allow. Tensile Stress = 22,000 pai
: Allow. Tensile Stress = 22, 000 psi Allow, Tension Load = 22,000 x 2.18 = 48,0004 -
Allow. Tension Load = 22,000 x 1.34 = 79,5004 .
COMPRESSION: Allow. Comp. Strese = 14,320 psi
COMPRESSION:  Allow. Comp. Stress = 12,200 psi Allow. Comp. Load = 14,320 x 2.62 =37, 5004 £
Allow, Comp. Load = 12,200 x 1,62 = 19,7004 250 750 750 i 2 ~
' , BEARING: Brg. Area = 4 x ., x . =, n,
BEARINC:' Bl’g. Area = 4 x . 1875 X . 62.5 = .469 in“z A AHOW. Brg. Stl‘ell = 48' 500 p’i PET'T'O MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
Allow. Brg. Stress = 48, 500 pai Allow. Brg. Load = 48,500 x .750 = 36,4004 : ‘ wall Mop | Original Duplicate Trating 200 Sheet
Allow. Brg. Load = 48,500 x . 469 = 22,750 » _— BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING FUNCTION date | by | dore | & ldore T by ldore | &y | dote | by
BOLT SHEAR: {2) Dia, A-3 Bolts 2 . L
BOLT SHEAR: (2) 5/8 Dia. A-325 Bolts Gross Atea = 4 x . 442 = 1,768 i1, ffrnv? %f}f:;{; Be::lt;hzienue Descriptions checked and
Gross Area = 4 x ., 307 = 1,228 in. z Allow. Shear Stress = 22,000 psi Towao;x Ma.rpland 21204 outline plotted on map
Alluow. Shear Stress = 22,000 p", Allow. Shear Load =22,000x 1. 768 = 3E, q00# ’ Y? 7
Allow. Shear Load =22,000 x 1.228 = 27, 000# . ‘ Your Petition has been received this / day of , 19ﬂ #* Petition numbter added to
' ! : ALLOW. TOWER SHEAR > outline
ALLOW, TOWER SHEAR ’ Assume 2/3 of tower shear ia carried by one face of tower. Filiig Fee $ 5O Received: _ Eﬁ Check
Assume 2/3 of tower shear is carried by cne face of tower. From allowable loads 2bove, bearing governs :
i From allowable loads above, compression BOVerns " Allow, Tower Shear = 3/2 x 36,400 = 54, 560% Cash * Denied
. Allow. Tower Shear = 3/2 x 19,700 = 29, 6004 ¢ REACTION ’6’ ___ Other
e L‘-:;{-; R T ————iia—— -—"‘-—"‘T‘——- ’
La REACTION Agsume 2/3 of reaction carried by one face of tower. 3 ,'} \ E Granted b
Assume 2/3 of reaction carried by one sace of tower. , A v g Allow. Reaction = 3/2 x 36,400 = 54,560# ?y // /// % ZC, BA gC CA
Allow. Reaction = 3/2 x 22,750 = 34, 1254 = 1 ! ! ! o
: : Bolt thieads excluded from shear planes. %&“4 H Ty
ﬁ_ '3 ) Unit stresses are in accordance with AISC Specification adopted William E. Hammond, Zoning Commissioner [ ///'//% .
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